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Date: February 3, 2026 

 

NOTICE 

Provisionally Shortlisted Students for Financial Support Scheme 2025-26  

With reference to the Financial Support Scheme (FSS) notification dated 08.09.2025, the following 

students have been provisionally shortlisted for the fee waiver under Financial Support Scheme 

2025-26.  

All the shortlisted students are advised to check their details. In case of any discrepancy(ies), hard 

copy of representation (along with supporting documents) to Dean Students’ Welfare Office, 

Conference Centre, Opposite Botany Department, Gate no 4, University of Delhi, must be 

submitted. 

All grievances must be submitted from February 4, 2026 till February 16, 2026 between 2:00 PM 

to 4:30 PM. Thereafter NO grievances will be considered.      

 

                 Sd/- 

                     Dean Students’ Welfare 

 

 

 

 

 

 



F.No
Name of the 

Student
Gender Sem

Department/Institute/ 

Centre
Course Fee Grant

ST9
Aaditya Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

3 Aakanksha Yadav Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 50 10000

SO7
Aakash Chauhan Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 0

5 Aakash Nagar Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

6 Aakash Sharma Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

7

Aalok Chandra 

Pandey Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 0

9 Aanchal Anand Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

SK10
Aaradhya tripathi Female I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

10 Aarcha S Female III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57400 50 10000

11

AAROHAN 

CHAKRABORTY Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

12 Aarti  Patidar Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

13 Aarti Dhingra Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

15 Aarzoo Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

SM21
Aashi Srivastava Female I Department of English M.A. English 19743 0

17

AASHIK 

BHANDARI Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

19 Aashish kumar Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

GH42
Aayush Gangrade Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

20 Aayush Tiwari Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

21 Aayusha Sah Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

23 Aazad Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

24 Ab Rouf Pir Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

VD25 Abantika Kalita Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 15000

Shortlisted Candidates for Financial Support Scheme (FSS) - 2025-26
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26

ABDUL HAFEEZ 

VM Male I

Department of 

Psychology 
M.A. Psychology 9185 0

28 Abdul Rahoof V Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

29

Abdul Rehman 

Khan Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

ST29
Abdul Sajid Male III Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

31

ABDUL WAHID 

KALATHINGAL Male I Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
21751 100 15000

32 Abhay Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

33 Abhay Kabdwal Male III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

34 Abhay Katara Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

35 Abhay Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SM12

Abhay Kumar 

Maurya 
Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

37

Abhay Kumar 

Singh Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

4G

ABHAY KUMAR 

YADAV
Male III Department M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SK32
Abhay maurya Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

38 Abhay Pandey Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

39

ABHAY PRATAP 

AGRAHARI Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

40

ABHAY PRATAP 

SINGH Male III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 100 8044

RJ55

Abhay pratap 

singh 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

41

Abhayraj Singh 

Chauhan Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

43 Abhijeet Raj Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

45 Abhijit Baidya Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

46

ABHIJIT KUMAR 

PRAVIN Male I

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
79820 100 15000

47

Abhimanyu 

Aaryan Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

49

ABHINANDAN 

ARYA Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 0

50

Abhinandan 

Kumar Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000
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51

Abhinandan 

Pandey Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

52

Abhinandan Raj 

Singh Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 100 10497

53 Abhinav Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

37G
Abhinav Gupta Male I Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

54 ABHINAV GUPTA Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

55

Abhinav Kumar 

Yadav Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

56 Abhinav mishra Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 9185

57

Abhinav Pratap 

Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

60 ABHIRAJ PATEL Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

61 Abhiram Mohanty Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

62 ABHISHA Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

63 Abhishek Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

64 Abhishek Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

65 Abhishek Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

66 ABHISHEK Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

67

ABHISHEK 

ANAND Male III IIC M.Sc. Informatics
20294 0

69 Abhishek Arya Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

70

Abhishek 

Baranwal Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA 
53980 0

71

Abhishek 

Bhadana Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

73 Abhishek Dhakad Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

74 Abhishek Dubey Male I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
15734 0

75 Abhishek Gupta Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 0

SU15
Abhishek Kaushik Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

77 Abhishek kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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78

ABHISHEK 

KUMAR Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

79 Abhishek Kumar Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 0

80 Abhishek Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

81 Abhishek Kumar Male IX

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 0

1AZ
Abhishek Kumar Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SU27
Abhishek kumar Male I Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 21751 100 15000

82 Abhishek Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

83 Abhishek Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

ST19
Abhishek Kumar Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

84

Abhishek Kumar 

Bharti Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

85

Abhishek Kumar 

Rai Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 0

87

Abhishek Kumar 

Yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

90 Abhishek Mishra Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

91

Abhishek 

Parashar Male I
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 50 10000

SU7

ABHISHEK 

PINJARE 
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SK28
Abhishek Raj Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

92

Abhishek Raj 

Bisht Male III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 50 10000

93 Abhishek Rao Male I

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
79820 50 10000

94

ABHISHEK 

RAYZADA Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

95 Abhishek Sahu Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

96 Abhishek sharma Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

97 Abhishek Singh Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

98 Abhishek Singh Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

100

ABHISHEK 

SINGH Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088
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101 Abhishek Thakur Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

102

ABHISHEK 

TIWARI Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 100 15000

103 Abhishek verma Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

104 Abhishek Yadav Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

105 Abhranil Das Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

106 Abhyanshu Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

107 Abhyuday Shukla Male I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 100 15000

108

ABHYUDAYA 

KUMAR MISHRA Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

RJ24
Abushema Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH39
Adarsh Male I

ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
21751 0

111 Adarsh Anand Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

113 Adarsh DUBEY Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

114 Adarsh Kumar Male III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 50 10000

116 Adarsh Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

119 Adarsh parashar Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

121

Adarsh prasad 

chourasia Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

123 Adarsh Sachan Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

124 Adarsh Singh Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

SM39
Adarsh Singh Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

126 ADARSH VERMA Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 50 2670

129

ADIL 

ABOOBACKER Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
20100 100 15000

130

ADITHYA KUMAR 

S Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

131 Aditi Das Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

133 Aditi Gangwar Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580
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GH7
Aditi Jha Female I Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 100 15000

ABC2
ADITI SEJWAL Female I Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 50 10000

135 Aditi Verma Female I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

136 Aditya Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

137 Aditya Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 100 11622

138 Aditya Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

ST2
Aditya Male I Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 21751 100 15000

139

ADITYA 

ABHISHEK Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

140 ADITYA ANAND Male III

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
8176 50 4088

SA16
Aditya Anand Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

141 Aditya Arya Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

142 Aditya Bhardwaj Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

GH18
ADITYA BHARTI Male III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57400 100 15000

144 Aditya Chahal Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

146

ADITYA 

KAUSHAL Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

147 Aditya Kumar Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

148 Aditya Kumar Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

149 Aditya Kumar Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

150 Aditya Kumar Male I

Department of Buddhist 

Studies

M.A. Buddhist 

Studies 
8087 50 4044

151 ADITYA KUMAR Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

154 Aditya Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

23G
Aditya Kumar Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SK4

Aditya Kumar 

Thakur 
Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC)
M.A. Sanskrit 9185 0

RT21
Aditya kushwaha Male I

Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
21751 0
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155 Aditya Pandey Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

156 Aditya Patel Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

157

ADITYA PRATAP 

SINGH Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

158 Aditya Raj Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SM56
Aditya Raj Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

160 Aditya ranjan Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

161 ADITYA RATURI Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

162 Aditya Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SO1
Aditya Singh Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

163 Aditya Srivastav Male VII

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 100 15000

164

ADITYA VISHAL 

MAHTO Male III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 0

GH25
Aditya Yadav Male III Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

GH26
Aditya yadav Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

167 Adnan Yaseen N J Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

168 Adveta Gupta Female I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

170 Adya Bharti Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

171 Afreen Female III Department of Urdu M.A. URDU
8176 100 8176

ST37
AFRIN MATEEN Female I Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 9185

172 Aftab Ansari Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

175 Afzal Hussain Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

177 Aham Mishra Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

178 Aisha Raj Female III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 100 7130

179 Aisha Siddiqua Female III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57400 0

180 Aiswarya K S Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000
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181 AJAY Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

182

AJAY 

CHAUDHARY Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

184 Ajay Kumar Gahlot Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

185 Ajay Mulewa Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

186 AJAY VERMA Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

187 Ajeet Kumar Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 100 15000

188 Ajishia Francis Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

189 Ajit kumar Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

RJ36 Ajit Kumar jha Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
5072 100 5072

SM23
Ajit verma Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

191 Ajiz khan Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

192 AJMAT ANSARI Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

193 Akanksha Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 0

194 Akanksha Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

ST46
Akanksha Dixit Female III Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

195 Akanksha Yadav Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SU2
Akanksha Yadav Female I Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

196 Akash Babu Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

197 AKASH DWIVEDI Male III

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
10189 0

SM32
Akash Gupta Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

198 Akash Kewat Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

199 Akash kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

200 Akash Kumar Male I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

201

AKASH KUMAR 

RAY Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0
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SK5
Akash Pandey Male III Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

202 Akash Paul Male I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 100 15000

206 AKASH SINGH Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

207 Akash Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

209 Akash Yadav Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 50 5249

210 Akata Singh I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

213 Akhilesh Tiwari Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044

215 AKRITI Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

217

AKSHAT 

KUSHWAH Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 100 13863

219 AKSHAY E R Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 0

221 AKSHAY KUMAR Male I

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sport 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
17981 0

226 Akshay Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

227

Akshit Kumar 

Bhadauria Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

13AZ
Akshit Sharma Male I Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

228 Akshit Yadav Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

RJ5
Akshita Female I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

230

AKSHY 

DEBBARMA Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

SO15
Akula Gagana Female V Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
20100 0

232 Alaina George Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 0

234 Alisha Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

RJ1 Alok Dwivedi Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

235 Alok Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

237 Alok Kumar Singh Male I

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
9046 100 9046

239 Alok Ranjan Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185
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SO29
ALOK RANJAN Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

241 Alon karki Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 100 15000

242 ALTAF HUSSAIN Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

243 AMAL A M Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 0

245 Amal Joshy Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

SM45
Amal K Ashok Male III Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

246 Aman Male I

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 100 7130

247 AMAN Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SU14
Aman Male III Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 50 5249

248 Aman Ansari Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

SK22
Aman Gurjar Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2G
Aman Krishna Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

249 Aman Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

250 Aman Kumar Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

251 Aman Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SA12
Aman Kumar Male VII Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
7000 0

252 Aman Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

253

AMAN KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

RJ111

Aman Kumar 

Gupta
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

255

AMAN KUMAR 

PANIKA Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 100 15000

SK33

Aman Kumar 

Singh
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

256 Aman Pal Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

259 Aman Pathak Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

SK16
Aman Sagar Male VII Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 0
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262 Aman Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

263 Aman Sonkar Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
50420 0

264 Aman Tripathi Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

265

Aman Umar 

Vaishya Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

266 Aman Utkarsh Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 50 4593

268 Aman Yadav Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

269

Amandeep Kumar 

Madhesia Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

271 Amar Abhay Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

272 Amar Gond Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

273

Amar James 

Andrew Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 0

275

Amar Kumar 

Pandey Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

278

Amar Nath 

Choubey Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

279 Ambikesh Dwivedi Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

280 AMBRISH YADAV Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

281 AMBUJ GUPTA Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 100 8931

283

AMEENA 

NOURIN KP Female III Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 50 10000

GH45

Amisha 

Choudhary 
Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

285 Amisha Kumari Female III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

286 AMISHA SINGH Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

287 Amit Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

288 Amit Ambedkar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

291 Amit Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

292 AMIT KUMAR Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 0

293 Amit kumar Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185
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294 Amit kumar Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC)

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
15741 0

SO46

AMIT KUMAR 

PANDEY 
Male I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

295

AMIT KUMAR 

PATEL Male III

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
8176 100 8176

GH2

AMIT KUMAR 

TRIPATHI 
Male I Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

296 Amit Kumar Yadav Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

297 Amit Pal Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 50 10000

RJ43
AMIT PANDIT Male III

IIC M.Sc. Informatics
20294 100 15000

298 Amit Prasad Singh Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 100 8087

299 Amit Raj Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

14G
Amit Singh Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

17VD

Amit Singh 

Jadoun
Male III Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

301 Amit Yadav Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

302 Amit Yadav Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

ST36
Amita Singh Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

303 Amitesh pandey Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

304 Amrendra Kumar Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

306

Amrendra Pratap 

Singh Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

307 Amresh Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

308 Amrish kumar Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

309 Amrish Patel Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21741 0

SU12
Amrit jaiswal Male III Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

22G
Amrita kumari Female I

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 0

311 AMRUTHA TK I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

10VD
Anam Irfan Female III Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000
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315 Anamika Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

316

ANAMIKA 

KUMARI Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

318

ANAMIKA 

MOHAN Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 0

319 Anamta Parveen Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

320 Anand Chaurasiya Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

321 Anand kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

322 Anand Kumar Male III

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 0

323 Anand kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

324

ANAND KUMAR 

VERMA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

325 Anand Pandey Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

326

Anand Prakash 

Srivastava Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

327 Anand Sharma Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

330

Anandhu Krishnan 

K T K Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

331

ANANDU V 

GIRISH Male III Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 50 10000

332 ANANNYA U M Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

333 Anant Raj Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

334 Ananya Raiswal Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

38AZ
Ananya Roy Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

47G

Ananya 

Shrivastava 
Female I Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

335 Anas Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

336 Anchal Pandey Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

337 Anchal Raj Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

338

ANGAMBA 

IRUNGBAM Male III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

ST40
Anha Zia Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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339 Aniket Jain Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

340

ANIKET KUMAR 

BIND Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

341 Aniket kunwar Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

M.Sc. Mathematics 

Education
22375 50 10000

SM26
Anil Male III Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics
MBA 53980 0

343

Anil Kumar 

Dhakad Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

344 ANIL SISODIYA Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

345 ANIMESH ANAND Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

346 Aniruddh Singh Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

347 ANISH KUMAR Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

348 Anish Mukherjee Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 100 15000

349 Anish Yadav Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

351 Anisha Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

353 Anita Karmakar Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

354 Anita kushwaha Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 100 15000

356 ANJALEE SINGH Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

357 Anjali Female I
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 21751 100 15000

358 Anjali Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

359 Anjali Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

360 ANJALI Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

361 Anjali Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

SM5
Anjali Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

362 Anjali Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

56G
Anjali Female I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

364 Anjali Kumari Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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RJ40
ANJALI KUMARI Female III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

RD25
Anjali Kumari Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

366 Anjali pareek Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

SK36
Anjali Yadav Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

370 Anjani Kumar Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

372 Anjli Aparna Female III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

373 Anjli Rehalia Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

374 Anju sharma Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

375 Anjum Aara Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

36G
Ankan Ranjan Male V Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 0

376 Ankesh Raj Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

377 ANKIT Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

378 Ankit Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

379 Ankit Male III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

381 Ankit Bhardwaz Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

383 Ankit Chourasia Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

384 Ankit Gupta Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

38G
ANKIT GUPTA Male III Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

385 ANKIT KUMAR Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

386 Ankit kumar Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

387 Ankit Kumar Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 0

388 Ankit Kumar Male I

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 100 15000

389 Ankit Kumar Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

SK7
ANKIT KUMAR Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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390 Ankit kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

391 Ankit Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

GH44
Ankit Kumar Male III Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 50 10000

SA17
Ankit Kumar Male I Department of 

Computer Science
MCA 23007 0

RT16
Ankit kumar Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

393

ANKIT KUMAR 

JHA Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

394

Ankit Kumar 

Yadav Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

395 Ankit Lodhi Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

396 Ankit Maurya Male I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 50 5811

397 ANKIT MAURYA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

399 Ankit Maurya Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

400

ANKIT 

PRAJAPATI Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

401 Ankit prakash Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

SU16
Ankit Raj Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

7G
Ankit Raj Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

402 Ankit Rathaur Male III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 100 10497

403 Ankit singh Male I
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 50 10000

32AZ
ANKIT SINGH Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

404 ANKIT SINGH Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

405 Ankit Sonkar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SK6
ANKIT YADAV Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

409 Ankita Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

410 Ankita Kumari Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

411 Ankita Prusti Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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RJ110
Ankita yadav Female V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

414 Ankur Dangi Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

GH27
Ankur Gupta Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

415 ANKUR KUMAR Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

416 Ankur singh Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

417 Ankur Singh Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

ST24
Ankur Tripathi Male III Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 50 10000

418 Ankush Kumar Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

SU35
Ankush Kumar Male I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 100 11622

419 Anmol Chandla Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

423 Annapoorna C Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

425 Annu Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

426 ANNU Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

427 Annu gupta Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

428 Anoushka Das Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
79820 100 15000

430 Ansh Jaisawal Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 0

GH13
Ansh Mishra Male I Department of 

Computer Science
MCA 23007 100 15000

431 Anshika Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

433 Anshika Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

437 Anshika Sharma I

Department of 

Chemistry Select
18645 0

438 Anshika Singh III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

442 ANSHU Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

24VD
Anshu Awasthi Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

443 Anshu Raj III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088
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444 Anshu Rani Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

445 Anshul Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

448 ANSHUL Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 100 8087

450 Anshul Mitroliya Female I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 0

RJ81
Anshul Parasar Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

452 Anshul Sharma Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

454

ANSHUMAN 

MISHRA Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

455

Anshuman 

Pandey Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

458

Antariksh 

Agnihotri I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

460 Anubhav Gupta Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

SM29
ANUBHAW Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

463 ANUJ KUMAR Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research
11622 50 5811

464 Anuj Kumar Male III

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
8176 100 8176

465 ANUJ KUMAR I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

466 Anuj kumar Male III IIC M.Sc. Informatics
20294 100 8087

467

Anuj Kumar 

Maurya Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

468

Anuj Kumar 

Mishra Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

470 ANUJ MISHRA Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

471 ANUJ PAL Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

473 Anuj Sahu Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 50 10000

474 Anuja Female III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

475 ANUKRITI SINGH Female I ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
21751 50 10000

476 Anup Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

478 Anupam Sahu Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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ST41
Anuradha Female III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 7130 100 7130

ST48
Anuradha Female I Faculty of law

LL.B.
8087 100 8087

481 ANURAG ARYA Male III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57400 100 15000

482 Anurag Baibhaw Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

484 ANURAG BHARTI Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

486

ANURAG 

CHOUDHARY Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

487 Anurag Dubey Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

488 Anurag Kumar Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

489 Anurag Maurya Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

490

ANURAG 

PANCHAL Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

491 Anurag Pandey Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

493

Anurag Pratap 

Singh Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

495 Anuranj K Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

496

Anuruddh Pratap 

Yadav Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

497 Anushka Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

498 ANUSHKA Female I

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 50 3565

499 Anushka Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC)

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
16555 0

500 Anushka Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SM10

Anushka 

Chaudhary
Female V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

502 Anushka Mehta Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

504 Anushka Singh Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 50 10000

505 Anushka Yadav Female I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 50 5811

506 Anuvesh kumar Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 0

509 Arathi Rajan Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0
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510 Arbaz Khan Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH30
Arbina Chirom Female I Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 100 8757

511 ARCHANA Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

512 Archana kumari Female I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

514 Archana yadav Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

515 Archana Yadav Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

516 Ardhra M A Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

519

ARGHADEEP 

DUTTA Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

520

ARIDAMAN 

SINGH YADAV Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 50 4593

522 Arjadeb Sarkar Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 0

523 Arjit Tiwari Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

GH11
ARJUN Male III Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 0

525 Arjun Malik Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

527 Arjun Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

528 Arman Khan Male III Department of Urdu M.A. URDU
8176 100 8176

529 Arnav Ayaan Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

530 Arnav kumar Jain Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

532 Arohi Gupta Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

533

Arohi Sagar 

Ghodichore Female III

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 50 10000

534 ARPANA MISHRA Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

535 Arpit Pandey Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

536 Arpit Parashari Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

539 Arpita Hansraj Female I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

541 Arpita Mallick Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000
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543 Arshi Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

545 Arshpreet kaur Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

546 Arti Gupta Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

548 ARUN Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SU17
Arun Male III Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 100 10497

549 Arun Chandra Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 0

550 Arun kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044

551 Arun Lal Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

552

ARUN PRATAP 

SINGH 

KUSHWAHA Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

553 ARUN RAWAT Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

554 Arun Sankar E K Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

555 ARUNA PAL Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

29VD

ARUNRAJ SINGH 

CHOUHAN 
Male III Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

556 Arvind Jain Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

560 Arya Pundir Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

561 Aryan Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SM9
Aryan gupta Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

563 Aryan Jain Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 100 15000

564 ARYAN RAJPUT Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044

566 Aryan Yadav Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

SK13
Aryaveer Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

567 Aseema Sahoo Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

568 Asha Devi Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

569 Ashem Beon Devi Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000
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572

Ashique 

Ahammed K Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 0

573 Ashish kumar Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

574 Ashish Kumar Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 0

575 Ashish kumar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

46G
Ashish Kumar Male I Department of English M.A. English 19743 100 15000

576

Ashish Kumar  

Pandey Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

SU33

ASHISH KUMAR 

SHUKLA
Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

578

Ashish Kumar 

Singh Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

579

Ashish Kumar 

Singh Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

581

ASHISH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

582 Ashish Kushwaha Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 0

583 Ashish Maurya Male I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 100 15000

584 ASHISH MISHRA Male III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 50 3565

RJ83
Ashish Nautiyal Male I Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 0

587 Ashish Singh Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 0

588 Ashish Yadav Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

SM25
Ashish Yadav Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

589 Ashish Yadav Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 0

RJ15
Ashish Yadav Male I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

SK18
Ashish Yadav Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

590 ASHITA KESHARI Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

591 Ashmita Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

592 ASHOK Male III

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
8176 100 8176

593 Ashok bishnoi Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130
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594 Ashok kumar Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

595 Ashok Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

597

ASHOK KUMAR 

DAS Male I

Department of 

Anthropology M.Sc. Anthropology
21751 100 15000

598

Ashok kumar 

yadav Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

599 Ashok Mundiyara Male I

Department of Buddhist 

Studies

M.A. Buddhist 

Studies 
8087 100 8087

600 Ashra Fathima O Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

603 Ashu Verma Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

604 Ashutosh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

605

ASHUTOSH 

ANAND Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

606 Ashutosh Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

607

ASHUTOSH 

KUMAR Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 0

608

ashutosh kumar 

roy Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

609

Ashutosh Kumar 

Soni Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

610

ASHUTOSH 

MAURYA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

611

ASHUTOSH 

PANDEY Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

612 Ashutosh Rai Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

614

ASHUTOSH 

SHARMA Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

615

ASHUTOSH 

TRIPATHY Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

SA2
Ashutosh Yadav Male I Faculty of law 

LL.B.
8087 50 4044

616 Ashvin Kausar Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

617

ASHVINEE 

TAPASE Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

618 Ashvini Patel Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

SO43

Ashwani Kumar 

Yadav
Male III Faculty of Law

LL.M.
7130 50 3565

619 Ashwin Pandey Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185
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SU21

Ashwini Kumar 

Chauhan 
Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

SK3
Asit Kumar Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

621 ASMIT VERMA Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

622 Astha Chaurasia Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

623 Astha Suman Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

SO22
Astitva Chaurasia Male III

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

624

Atar Singh 

niboriya Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

625 Ateekur Rahman Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

626 Atharva Kohokade Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

627 Athiksh C Rao Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 0

628 Athrav Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

629 Atinder Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

632

Atul Kumar 

Agrahari Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

RJ74

Atul Kumar 

Rathour 
Male III Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

634 Atveer Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SK38
Avantika Singh Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

636 Avichal Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 9185

243
Avika Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

637

AVIMANYU 

KUMAR Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

638 AVINASH KUMAR Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

SK51
Avinash Kumar Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

643

Avnish Kumar 

Mishra Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

645

Avnish Kumar 

Singh Male I Department of CEEE

M.A. LIFELONG 

LEARNING AND 

EXTENSION
8087 50 4044

646 AVTAR MOHAN Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044
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647

AWNENDRA 

PRASAD 

PANDEY Male I

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
9185 50 4593

648 Awnish kumar raj Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 50 4088

650 Ayaan ul Islam Male III

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69,620 50 10000

651 Ayesha Naaz Female III Department of Urdu M.A. URDU
8176 100 8176

652 AYISHA LINA PK Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

RJ16
Aysha Nidha M Female I

Department of Plant 

Molecular Biology

M.Sc. Plant 

molecular biology 
11622 50 10000

653 AYSHA V Female III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

654

AYUSH 

BARNWAL Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 50 4088

SM33
Ayush Chaurasia Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

655 Ayush Garg Male I

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
53980 100 15000

656 Ayush Gurjar Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

RT13
Ayush Kar Male I Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 100 15000

657 Ayush kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

658 Ayush Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

661

AYUSH KUMAR 

SINGH Male III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 100 7769

9G
Ayush P Jayan Male III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

663 Ayush Pandey Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 0

664

Ayush Pratap 

Singh Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 0

666 Ayush Rathore Male I

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
53980 50 10000

62G

AYUSH SINGH 

PATEL
Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

GH40
Ayush Upadhyay Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

667 AYUSH YADAV Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

RJ101
Ayush Yadav Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

669 Ayushi Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130
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GH64
Ayushi Female I

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
M.A. French 8087 100 8087

670 AYUSHI PANDEY Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

672 Ayushi Shukla Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

673 Ayushi Yadav Female III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

674 Ayushi Yadav Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

675 Ayushmaan Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 0

676 Ayushman Singh Male I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 50 5811

RJ88 Babita Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

677 Babli kumari Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

678 Bablu Singh Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

679 Badal Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

680 Badhai Kothari Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

682 Balabhadra Rath Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 50 3967

683 BALBEER KAUR Female III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 100 7130

684 Baljeet Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

688

BALJEET KUMAR 

SINGH Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

689 Balkrishna Yadav Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

690 BALRAM PATEL Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

691 Balwant Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

692 Bamshankar Jee Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

693 Bandana Kumari Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

694 BANTY KUMAR Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

695 Bapi Ray Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

696

Baraiya Navyug 

Arvindbhai Male I

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
9185 100 9185
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697 Bari Sonal Sunil Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

698

BARJESH 

KUMAR Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

699

BARSA 

DEBBARMA Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

700 Barsha Pradhan Female I Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
21751 100 15000

701 Barsha rani Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

SK45
Beauti kumari Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

705 Beauty Yadav Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

RJ53
Bedika Joshi Female III Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 0

706 BEER BAHADUR Male I

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sport 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
17981 0

55G
Bhabashree Pati Female I

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 100 15000

707

Bhadane Amey 

Ravindra Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 50 10000

9VD

Bhagwan Das 

mina 
Male I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

708 BHANU Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

710 Bhanu pratap Arya Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

712 Bhanwar lal Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

713 Bharat Male III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

ABC1
Bharat Male I

Department of African 

studies
M.A. African Studies 9185 50 4593

ST20
Bharat Dwivedi Male III Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

717 Bharti Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

718 Bharti Female III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

720 Bharti Yadav Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

723

Bhavana 

Raveendran Female I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

724 Bhavesh Kaushik Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

727

Bhavishya Kumar 

Prajapati Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088
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728 Bhavya Female III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 50 3565

SU20
Bhavya Sharma Female I

Department of 

Microbiology
M.Sc. Microbiology 11622 100 11622

729 Bhawesh Tiwari Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

730 Bhawna Gaur Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

733 Bhoomika Sharma Female V

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69,620 100 15000

734 BHORBHAN Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

735

BHUKYA GULAB 

SINGH Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

739 Bhuvan Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

740 Bhuvnesh nagar I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

741 Bhuwan Singh Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

743

Bibhuti Bhusan 

Rout Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

744

Bidhyaluxmi 

Khumujam Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

746 Bijendra Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

748 BIKASH DAS Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 100 8087

9AZ

BIKRAM KUMAR 

SAHU
Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

750 Bindash Chettri Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

751 BIPIN KUMAR Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 0

753

BIPIN KUMAR 

ANAND Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

754 Biren Kumar Rout Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

755

BIRENDRA 

SINGH Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
1645 0

756

Bishnupriya 

Behera Female III
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

ST31 Bishwajit Behera Male III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

758

BOBBADI 

TEJASWINI Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

759 Bonibiya Yumnam Female III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 50 3889
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760

Braj Mohan 

Rathore I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

RJ9
Brajendra Vikram Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

761 Brij Mohan Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

SM19
Brijesh Kumar Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

762 Brijesh yadav Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

763 Brojen Mili Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
53980 50 10000

764 Bushra Nasim Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
17686 0

765 Carolina Tekcham Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

766 Celina Kumam Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

767 Ch Nagesh I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
13400 0

769 Chanchal Saxena Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

RJ18
Chandan Jena Male III

Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 50 10000

770

CHANDAN 

KUMAR Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

772 Chandan kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

774

Chandan Kumar 

Mahato Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 0

SK30

Chandan Kumar 

Singh 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

775 Chandan Mishra Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

776

CHANDAN 

SINGH Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

777 Chandani kumari Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 0

ST10
Chanderbhan Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SM37
Chandra Bhanu Male I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 50 10000

778

Chandra Bhaskar 

Arya Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

780 Chandra Prakash Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

781

Chandra Prakash 

Naskar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0
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57G

Chandrashekhar 

kumar
Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

783 Chandrika Female III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

784

Chaudhary Sanjay 

johraram Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

785

Chavan Pavan 

Rajesh Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

786

Chesam Izaz 

Ahmed Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

788 Chetan sharma Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

790 Chetna Gupta Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

RJ21 Chirag Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

795

CHIRAG 

WADHWA Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 50 10000

797

Chiruvella 

Raghavendra Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

SU4

Choudhary 

Shubham Tomar
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

798 CHUNIT TSOMO Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

799

DAKSH PRATAP 

SINGH Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

801 Danish Khan Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

802 Daulat gurjar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

804 Debajit Patra Male III

Department of 

Business Economics
MBA (F) MB A (BE) 50420 100 15000

SM49
Debaraj Sing Purty Male III Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

40G
Debashree Das Female I Department of English M.A. English 19743 0

806

DEBIPRASAD 

RAY Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

807 Debjit Banerjee Male I
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 0

808 Debraj Bala Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
7130 100 7130

809 Deeksha Sarswat Female III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

811 Deeksha singh Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

812 DEEKSHA YADAV Female III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176
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814 Deepa Yadav Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

815 Deepak Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

ST26
Deepak Male III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 7130 100 7130

SK23
Deepak Male III Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 100 13863

GH63

Deepak 

choudhary
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

816 Deepak Kumar Male III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

SK1 Deepak Kumar Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

817 Deepak Kumar Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 50 2670

SM24
Deepak kumar Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

818

Deepak Kumar 

gond Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

819

Deepak Kumar 

Singh Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

821 Deepak Nautiyal Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

ST42
Deepak Rajpoot Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

823 DEEPAK TIWARI Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

824 Deepak Verma Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

RJ13
Deepak Yadav Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

825 Deepansha Jain Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

827

Deepanshu 

Dhoundiyal Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

828

DEEPANSHU 

KUMAR YADAV Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

829

DEEPANSHU 

MOGHIA Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SA14 Deepchand yadav Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

RT30

DEEPESH 

KUMAR 
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

832 Deepika Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

SO5
Deepika Female I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0
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ST30

Deepshika 

Wahengbam
Female I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

835 Deepshikha Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 0

RJ17
Deepti Singh Saini Female III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

ST23
Dev Chaudhary Male III Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

GH41
Dev Kumar Male I Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
11298 100 11298

RT10
DEVAN A S Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

839
Devanand Puri Male I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

GH61
Devanandha J S Female III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

GH67
Devansh Male I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

840 Devansh Dwivedi Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

841 Devansh Pandey Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

844 Devanshu Singhai Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 100 15000

845

DEVAUM 

SHARMA Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 50 2670

12AZ

Devbrat Singh 

Lodhi 
Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

SM8

DEVENDER 

SINGH 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

847

Devendra 

Prajapati Male III

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 50 10000

849 Devesh Kushwah Male III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

850 Devesh Mittal Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

851 Devika Sutar Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

SM28
Devwrat Dev Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

852 Dhairya Sanchihar Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

854 Dhananjay Kumar Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

855

Dhananjay 

Sharma Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

857 Dharmjeet kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593
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858

Dhavan Pranali 

Bhaskar Female III

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
10189 100 10189

859 Dhavni Female I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 50 5811

860 Dheeraj Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

861

DHEERAJ 

KUMAR Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

863

Dheeraj Kumar 

Tiwari Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

864 Dheeraj Mahajan Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

866 Dhiraj Kumar Male III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 50 5249

SK43
Dhirender kumar Male III Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

869 Dhruv Babbar Male III

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 50 10000

870 Dhruv kumar sahu Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

872 Dhruv Shivhare Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

873 Dhruv Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

RT33
Dhyan Tripti Female III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 50 10000

874

DIBYANSHU 

SHEKHAR Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

875 Diksha Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

876 DIKSHA KUMARI Female III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 50 10000

877 Diksha kumari Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

878 Diksha Sharma Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

879 Diksha singh Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

54G
Dikshant Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

881 Dileep Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

ST15
DILIP G Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

883 DIMPLE KUMARI Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

884 DINESH KUMAR Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087
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885 Dinesh Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044

886 Dinky Female III

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 100 15000

887 Dipa Rani Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

888 Dipanshu Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

889

DIPANSHU 

SHAKYA Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

890 Dipashree Surai Female I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

891 Dipesh Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

RT36
Disha Bharti Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

894 Dishant Verma Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

895 Divy Tripathi Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH46
Divya Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

897 Divya Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

898 Divya Asija Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

899 DIVYA CHAUHAN Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

902 Divya Dubey Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 50 10000

903 Divya Keshav Male III

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 50 10000

904 Divya Kumari Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

905 Divya Yadav Female III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
M.A. French 7130 100 7130

906 Divyakshi Rani Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 0

907

DIVYANI 

PATIDAR Female III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 100 7130

SM7
Divyansh Tiwari Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

909

DIVYANSHU 

KUMAR Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

911 Divyanshu Shukla Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

912 Divyaranjan kumar Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290
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914 Diwakar patel Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

915 Dolly Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

917 Dolly Yadav Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

918 Donald Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 100 10497

920 Drishti Female I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 100 11622

921 Drishti Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

922 Drishti Bhadra Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

SK40

Durgesh Kumar 

Bhardwaj 
Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

923

Durgesh Kumar 

Mishra Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

925 Dushyant Kumar Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

926 EDISON Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

928 EHRAZ SIDDIQUI Others III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

13VD
Ejaj mansuri Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SU28
Faeem Husain Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

936 Faizan Ali khan Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

937 FARSEENA E Female III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

938 Fathima Female I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 0

939

FATHIMA RANA. 

E Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

940

FATHIMA SEFIN 

.V.P Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

RJ37

Firasha Fathima T 

A
Female I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

942 Gagan Paliwal Male I
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 21751 100 15000

943 Gagandeep Kaur Female VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
6000 100 6000

944

Gaiguanglung 

Kamei Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

RJ52
Gajanand Rai Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0
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945

GANDHI 

KARAKARIA Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

946 Ganesh N Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

27VD
Gangadhar Tiwari Male III Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

949

Ganta Rosi 

Lakshmi Female III Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
7130 100 7130

GH66
Garima Female III Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

950 Garima Raghav Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

951 Garv Sharma Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

953 GAURAV Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

954 Gaurav Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

21VD
Gaurav bhatt Male I Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

956 Gaurav Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

957 Gaurav Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

958 Gaurav Kumar Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

959 Gaurav kumar Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

960

GAURAV KUMAR 

MISHRA Male III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 7130 50 3565

SM27

Gaurav kumar 

pingolia 
Male III Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics
MBA 53980 100 15000

961 GAURAV PANT Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

962 Gaurav Pathak Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 50 4593

963

GAURAV 

POKHRIYAL Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

964 Gaurav Raj Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

965 Gaurav raj Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

967 GAURAV SAINI Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

268
Gauri garg Female III

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

970 Gauri Singhal Female III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939
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971 GAUTAM KUMAR Male III

Department of 

Electronics

M.Tech. Microwave 

Electronics
10497 50 5249

RT2

Gautam Kumar 

jha 
Male III

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

972

Gavva Rohith 

Reddy Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 0

974 Geetansu Male I

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. JAPANESE 

STUDIES
11298 0

975 Geetika Kaur Female I

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
11298 50 5649

976

Ghanshyam 

Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

SU10

Ghanshyam 

Kumar
Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SM35
Girija Devi Female III Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 0

977 Giriraj panwar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

978 GIRISH KUMAR Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 100 13863

24G
Gitika Mahla Female I

Department of 

Education ITEP
60870 100 15000

979 Glory Angom Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

980 Golu III

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sport 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
14285 0

981 Golu kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

982 GOLU KUSHWAH Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

984 Gopesh Sharma Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

985 GOPIKA K Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 0

ST25
Gourav soni Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

987 Govind prajapati Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

988 Gowri Sankari S Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

20G

Gowrisetty 

Chinmaya N S 

Saran 

Male I Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 0

989 GRACY MAURYA Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

991 Gulashan Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

993 Gulsan Goyal Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000
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996 Gulshan Yadav Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

20AZ

Gunjan Swaroop 

Chautala 
Female I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

1001

Gyan Prakash 

Singh Male

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sport 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
17981 0

1002 Gyan Ranjan Raja Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1004 Hanuman Ram Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1006

Haobijam 

Ningthoingambi 

Chanu Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1010 Hari Om Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 100 8087

1011 Hari prakash III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1013

Haridarshan 

Tiwari III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 100 15000

RT35
Harinandan kumar Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1014

HARINANDAN 

N.P.  Male III

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 50 10000

1015 HARIOM GUPTA Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

SO16
HARIOM MISHRA Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1018 HARIS AHMAD Male V

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) Italian
5270 50 2635

1019 Harman Singla Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1020 Harsh Bohra Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1022 Harsh Chauhan Male III

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 100 15000

1023 Harsh giri Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1024 HARSH KUMAR Male III IIC M.Sc. Informatics
20294 100 15000

26VD
Harsh Kumar Jha Male I Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 100 11622

1026 Harsh raj Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

1027 Harsh Raj Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SO10
Harsh Raj Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SM48
Harsh Raj Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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GH8
HARSH RANJAN Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

1028 Harsh Sharma Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1030

Harsh Vardhan 

Prince Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1031 Harsh Verma Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

1033 Harsh Vijeta Male I

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
79820 50 10000

1034 Harsheeta Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

1036

Harshit Kumar 

Shrivastav Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1037

Harshit kumar 

Singh Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 100 15000

1038 Harshit Paliwal Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
10,000 0

1039

HARSHIT 

PANDEY Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

1040

Harshit 

Raghuvanshi Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

19VD
Harshit Rai Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

ABC6
Harshit Singhal Male I

Department of 

Education ITEP
60870 100 15000

1041 Harshit Verma Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

1042 Harshit Yadav Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

1043 HARSHITA Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

1044 Harshita Female I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 100 15000

1045 Harshita Baghel Female III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 7130 100 7130

1046 Harshita Maurya Female I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 50 5811

1049 Harshita Singh Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 50 10000

1050 HARSHPRATAP Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

1051

HARSHVARDHA

N GODARA Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 50 5249

1052

Harshvardhan 

Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1053 Harshwardhan Male V

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 50 10000
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1054 Hartika Pandey Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1055 Hashim Qureshi Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1057

HASNAIN 

ANSARI Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1059 HEMANT Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

SA4
Hemant Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 4044

1060 HEMANT BHARTI Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1061 Hemant Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1063 Hemant Kumar Male V

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) Italian
5270 0

1064 HEMANT KUMAR Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

8G

Hemant Kumar 

Ahirwar 
Male I Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

1065

Hemant Kumar 

kashyap Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

1066

Hemant Kumar 

Sharma Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

1067 Hemlata Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1071 Hemlata Sinha Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1072 Hempriya Pathak Female I

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 50 4379

1073 HENU LOMTUNG Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1074 HILAL FAROOQ Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

1075

HIMANCHAL 

YADAV Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1076 Himani Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1077 Himani Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

SO40
Himanshi Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

1078 Himanshi Female I

Department of 

Geography

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
15235 only 0

1080 HIMANSHI SINGH Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

RT26 Himanshu Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0
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1082 Himanshu Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

ST49
Himanshu Male VII Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
6000 0

1083 Himanshu Gupta Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1084 Himanshu Gupta Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1085 Himanshu Joshi Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

1086 Himanshu kumar Male IX

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 100 15000

1087 Himanshu Kumar Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

769

Himanshu Kumar 

Sharma 
Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1088 Himanshu Mishra Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1090 Himanshu Pandey Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

1092 Himanshu Saini Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

1094 Himanshu Sharma Male I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

SM15 Himanshu Sharma Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1095 Himanshu Singh Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1098 Himanshu Yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1099 Himanshu Yadav Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH76
Himanshu Yadav Male III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 0

7AZ
Himanshu Yadav Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1101 HITESH KUMAR Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1102

Hitesh Kumar 

goswami Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1103 Hitesh Kumar Nag Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

1105 HRIDHYA E B Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

1106 Hritik Chauhan Male III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 50 3889

1107 HRITIK RAI Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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1108 Hritika Kaushik Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1110

Huidrom Rohen 

Singh Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

1111 HUNNY Female I

Department of 

Psychology (SC)

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
24220 0

RJ17
Imteyaz Ali Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1114 Inderjeet Male III

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 100 15000

1115

INDRAJEET 

KUMAR Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 0

1116 Indresh jatav Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1117 INDU Female I Department of CEEE

M.A. Tourism 

Management
36000 50 10000

1118 Iradri Das Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

1119 Irfan Ali Male III Department of Urdu M.A. URDU
8176 100 8176

1120 Isha Kumari Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1121 ISHA RANI Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

1122 Ishan Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 100 10497

1124 Ishika Aggarwal Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

1125 Ishita Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 100 8931

1126 Ishita Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

1127 Ishita Female III ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
20144 100 15000

1128 Ishita Yadav Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1130 Ishu Yadav Female III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
53980 100 15000

1131 IZAIWANGBE Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

25G
J Thiveinai Glory Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1132 JAAGRITI GUPTA Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1135 JACC C PHILIP Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

1136 JAGDEEP KAUR Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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1138 Jagdish Kumar Male I IIC M.Sc. Informatics
21909 100 15000

1139

Jagjeet kaur 

bhatia Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

SK9
Jahanvi Female III Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

1141 Jahnavi Rai Female III Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 50 10000

1142 Jai Chelani Male III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

1143 Jaishree verma Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

1144 Jamal Ahamad Male I Faculty of law LL.M.
8087 100 8087

1145

JANAK BAHADUR 

PATEL Male III
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

1146

JANAMALA 

NAGARAJU Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1147

Jannath Sherin V 

T Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1148 Janvi Kaushik Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

 RJ12
Jaskaran Singh Male III Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

28VD
Jasleen kaur Female III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1151 Jasmine Das Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

1153 JASMINE KADRI Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

1155 Jatin Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

1157

JATIN 

PRAJAPATI Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

1159 Jatinder Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1160 JAYA Female I

Department of Physical 

Education and Sport 

Sciences

MASTER OF 

PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 
17981 0

1161 Jaya Female III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 100 13863

1162 Jaya Anshumali Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1163 Jaya Choudhary Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1165 Jeetu yadav Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

SK19

JENIL DHIREN 

SONI 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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1166 Jinci S Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

1167 Jitender Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 4044

1168 Jitender Male I

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 100 7130

1169 JITENDER SINGH Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

1170 Jitendra Gupta Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1171 Jitesh Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

1173 Jitesh Debbarma Male III
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

1174 Jitin Sharma Male III

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 100 15000

1176 Jolly Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1178 JOYJIT MAITY Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

SO47
Juhi Singh Female V

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

1180 Jyoti Female III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) Spanish
7130 100 7130

SA8
Jyoti Female I

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
9046 100 9046

1182 Jyoti Joshi Female III IIC M.Sc. Informatics
20294 100 15000

SK15 Jyoti Kumari Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1184 Jyoti Kumari Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

1185 Jyoti Kushwaha Female IX

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 100 15000

RJ26
Jyoti Sharma Female V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

SM22
Jyoti Sharma Female I Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

1189

Jyotirmayee 

Sahoo Female III Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 100 15000

1190

Jyotsnamayee 

Swain Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

1192

Kadibam Patrick 

Gonmei Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

1193 KAILASH Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research
11622 100 11622

1195 Kajal Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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1196 Kajal Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi Yes 0

1198 Kajal Pathak Female V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1199 KAJAL RAJPOOT Female I Faculty of law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

1201 KAJAL YADAV Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1202

KALIRAM 

MURMU Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 0

1205 Kamal Kapil Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

RJ33
Kamalbhan Singh Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1207

KAMBLE ARYAN 

RAMESH Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

RT31

Kamendra 

Chauhan 
Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1208 KAMINI KUMARI Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

1210 Kamya Srivastava Female V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 0

1211 Kanak Teotia Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1212

Kanchan 

Choudhary Female I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 0

1214 Kanhaiya Lal Kori Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1215

KANHAIYA 

RANJAN 

KANHAIYA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 0

1216 Kanika Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

ST11
Kanika Female III Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

1217 Kapil Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1218 Kapil Raghav Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1219 KAPIL SHARMA Male I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

1220 Kapil Yadav Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

SM3
Karamjeet Kumar Male III Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 50 10000

1221 Karan Dwivedi Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

1222 Karan Mazumder Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185
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1224 Karina Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1226 KARISHMA Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1228

KARNIKA 

YUWNE Female I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

1229

Kartik Chandra 

Giri Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 9185

1230 KARTIK MANAV Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 0

1231 Kartik Mittal Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1233 Kartikey Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 50 10000

1234

Karuna Nidhan 

Pandey Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

1235 Karuna Roy Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1236 Karunesh Pandey Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

1237 Karunesh Tiwari Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

1238 Kashish Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

1240 Kashish Katiyar Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1241

Kashish Kumar 

Yadav Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

RT37
Kashish Singh Female I Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1242

KATUKAM 

SIDDHARTH Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1243 Kaushik Das Male III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

RJ7
Kaushik walia Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1244 Kavinder Rana Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1245 KAVITA Female I

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
9185 0

RJ11 Keerti Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

1248 Keshav Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

31G

KESHAV KUMAR 

JHA 
Male V

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

1250 KESHAW KINKAR Male III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 100 8044
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1253 Khansa Mohsin Male III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 50 10000

1254 Kheema Ram Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

GH22
Khemender Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

1255

Khemnar 

Mangesh 

Balasaheb Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

ST32

Khumukcham 

Arina Devi
Female III Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

1256 Khuptawn ENG Male III

Department of 

Linguistics M.A. LINGUISTICS
7130 100 7130

1257 Khurshid Alam Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1258 Khusbhu Female III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 7130 100 7130

ST8 Khushboo Gupta Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1261 Khushboo Kumari Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 50 4593

1262 Khushboo kumari Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

ST17

KHUSHBOO 

KUMARI 
Female III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

ST16
Khushboo yadav Female III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 0

SK27
Khushbu Sha Female III Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 20144 0

1266 Khushi Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1VD
Khushi Female I Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

RJ84
Khushi Female I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1267 Khushi Female III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
M.A. French 7130 100 7130

1268

Khushi Ajaybhai 

Rajput Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

29AZ
Khushi Ansari Female I

Department of 

Education ITEP
60870 50 10000

1270 KHUSHI GAIRA Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

1271

KHUSHI 

KAUSHAL Female V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

1273 Khushi Kumari Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SO9 Khushi Kumari Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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1274 Khushi Kumari Female III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

1275 Khushi Mahajan Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

1278 Khushi verma Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1279 Khushi Yadav Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

1280 KINJAL SINGH Female III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1281 Kiran Female I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research
11622 100 11622

RT9
Kirti Chaudhary Female V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

SU25

Kishan kumar 

yadav
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1286

KISLAY KUMAR 

NAYAK Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1288 Km Pooja Rani Female III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research
10497 100 10497

1291

Km Tarannum 

parveen Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

RJ75
KM. Nidhi Sharma Female III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1292 Kohina Agrawal Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

1295 Komal Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

1304 Komal Maurya Female III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 50 4088

1305 Komal Sha Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1306 komal sharma Female I

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sport 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
17981 0

1307 KOMAL YADAV Female I

Department of 

Education ITEP
60870 50 10000

1308

KONIKA 

BHADAURIYA Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

1309 Konika Verma Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

1312 Krishan Kant Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 50 10000

1314

KRISHIKA 

JAISWAL Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

1315 KRISHN PATEL Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1319

Krishna Kumar 

Singh Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593
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RJ46

KRISHNA KUMAR 

YADAV 
Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SM34
Krishna Mishra Male III Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 100 15000

1321 Krishna Pal Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B. 8087 100 8087

1322 Krishna S N Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

1323 Krishna Singh Male I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

SK14

Krishna Singh 

Chandel 
Male I Department of 

Computer Science
MCA 23007 100 15000

1324

Krishnakant 

Dubey Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1325

Krishnapati 

Tripathi Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1328

KRITI 

KUSHWAHA Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1329 Kriti Yadav Female III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

1330 Kritika Singh Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

1334 Kshitiz Dubey Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 4044

1335 Kuldeep Jyani Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

1337 Kuldeep Yadav Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

1339 Kuldeep yadav Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

1341 Kumar Akash Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1344 KUMAR KUNAL Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044

1347 Kumar saurav Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

1348 Kumar Sunny Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1349 Kumar Vinayak Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1352 Kumari Nikita Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC)

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
28670 0

18G
Kumari Siddhi Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1354

KUMARJEET 

KUMAR Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1356 Kumkum I

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sport 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
17981 0
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1357

KUMMARA 

NAGASWETHA Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1358 KUNAL Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

1360 Kunal Kumar Male III

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 100 7130

1361 KUNAL KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1362

KUNAL KUMAR 

BARAIK Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

1363 Kunal Madhav Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

1364 Kunal Raj Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

1366 Kunal Singh I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 4044

1367

KUNAL SINGH 

ALAWA Male I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 100 15000

1369 Kundan Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

1370 Kundan Kumar Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

ABC14

Kunwar Satyam 

Singh 
Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

1372 KUSHAL Male I
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 21751 100 15000

1373 Kusum Female III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

1374 KUSUM KUMARI Female I

Department of 

Electronics

M.Tech. Microwave 

Electronics
11622 50 5811

1375 Lakhan Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1377 Lakhan Patidar Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1378 LAKSHAY Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research
11622 50 5811

1379 lakshay Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
11751 100 11751

RT23
Lakshay Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

1380 Lakshay Vashisht Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1381 Lakshita Mavi Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

1383 Lakshya Gupta Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1384 Lalit Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185
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1385 Lalit Kulkarni Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1390 Lana c v Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

1392 LAVI PATEL Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 50 10000

1393 Lavish kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1394 Lavkush Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

27G
LAVLESH KUMAR Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1395 Lawiza Rizvi Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

1396 Laxmi Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1398 Laya cv Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

GH20
LEELATHARAN S Male I Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

1399 LEENA KUMARI Female III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
18971 0

1400 Lekhraj Sharma Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1402 Linthoi Khomdram Female III
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 20144 100 20144

RT6 Lipakshi Sharma Female V
Campus Law Centre

LL.B. Check Fee 

receipt
2023 100 2023

1403

LIYA FATHIMA K 

K Female I

Department of 

Psychology 
M.A. Psychology 9185 50 4593

1406

LOKARANJAN 

BORAH Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

1407 Lokesh Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

1408 Lokesh Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1409

Lokesh Chandra 

Pargai Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1410 Lokesh Khyalia Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

M.Sc. Mathematics 

Education
22375 100 15000

1411 LOVELY SINGH Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1412 Lucky Gupta Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1414 Lucy Kumari Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

SU26
Lunkhosat Haokip Male I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000
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1415 LUSI KUMARI Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1416 M V DEVENDHU Female III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

1417

Maancy 

Lourembam Female III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 100 7769

1418 MADHANRAJ M Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1419

MADHAW 

PANDEY Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1420 Madhu Female III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) Spanish
7130 100 7130

1421 Madhu Bala Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

1422 Madhu Priya Female I

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sports 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
15285 0

1423

MADHURY 

KUMAR Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1424

Madhusudan 

Naskar Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

25AZ
Maham Asghar Female I

Department of 

Education
B.A. B.Ed 14,705 0

1425 Mahanoor Ansari Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1426 Mahendra Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

1427 Mahendra malviya Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1428 Maheroz Ashraf Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

1430 Mahesh Gorai Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

1431

Mahesh Kumar 

Shukla Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1432 Mahi Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1435 Mahika Dhawan Female III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

1436 Mahir Sharma Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

SO2
Mamta Kumari Female I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

19AZ
Mamta Kumari Female I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

1439 Manan Sabhani Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

1441 Manaswi Singh Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565
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1443 MANAV TAMORI Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1444 MANDEEP Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

1446

Mandira 

Debbarma Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1447 Maneesh kumaar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH49
Maneesh Kumar Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1448 MANEESH M B Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1450

Mangalleibi 

Kongbam Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1451

Mangsatabam 

Linthoingambi 

Chanu Female I

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 100 8757

1452 Manish Kumar Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

1453 Manish kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1454 Manish Kumar Male I

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 50 10000

1455 Manish Kumar Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

1456 Manish Kumar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1457 Manish Kumar Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1458 Manish Kumar Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 0

1460

Manish Kumar 

Choudhary Male III

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 0

1461 Manish Kumar jha Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

RT18

Manish Kumar 

Shukla
Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SM43

Manish Kumar 

Thakur 
Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1463

Manish Kumar 

Yadav Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

1466 Manisha Kumari Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1467 Manisha Kumari Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

8VD
Manisha singh Female III Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1468 Manisha Yadav Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 0
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1469 Manivel V Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH68
Manoj Badhala Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

1473 Manpreet Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1475 Manshi Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

SU11
Manshi Gupta Female III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1482 MANSI VERMA Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

1484 Mansi Yadav Female I

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 50 4379

1485

Mantosh Kumar 

Mandal Male III
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 20144 100 20144

1486 Mantrana Arya Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

1487 Mantu Thakur Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

1488 Manu Manjhi Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1489

Manvi 

Raghuwanshi Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1490 Mapani lamgu Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

1491 MARSOOK Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1492

Mathulakshmi 

Suresh Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1493

Maurya Vivek 

Dinesh Male I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 50 5811

1495 Mayan Kujur I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1496 Mayank Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

1499 Mayank dwivedi Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

SO23
Mayank Garg Male I Faculty of Law

LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1500 Mayank Jain Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 50 10000

1501

Mayank Kumar 

Gautam Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1503 MAYANK SINGH Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1504 Mayank Yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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1505

MD AARIF 

ANSARI Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

41G
Md Abdullah Khan Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1506 Md Adil I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1508 MD AKIF NEYAZI Male III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57400 0

1509 Md Altamash Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

1510 Md Anas Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1511 Md Asif Male III

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7,130 0

ABC10 MD FAIZAN Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1514 MD IRFAN Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 16795 0

1515

MD JASHIM 

ABEDIN MOLLA Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

1516 Md Jasim Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1517

MD MUSHIRUL 

HASAN Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

RT18

MD NASIM 

AKHTAR
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1518 Md Naushad Alam Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 0

1519 Md Noor Islam Male III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 7130 0

1520 Md Rustam Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SU30
Md Saheemuddin Male I

Department of African 

studies 
M.A. African Studies 9185 0

1521 Md Saif Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1523 MD TALHA Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

44G
Md Yessr Ansari Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

176 Md. Afzal Khan Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

23VD
Meenakshi Dileep Female I Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

1526 Meenu kumari Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1527 Megha Banerjee Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000
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1528 Megha Bhandari Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1529 Megha kumari Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1530 Megha Rai Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1531

Meherdeep 

Hajariya Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

1533

MELWIN 

ANTONY Male III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 0

1534

MERAJOTH 

GANESH Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

RJ82
MIHRAJ K K Male III

Department of 

Microbiology
M.Sc. Microbiology 10497 50 5249

1536 Milan Vilaniya Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1537 Mirnal Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1538 Misbahul Islam Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1539

Mishra 

Bhuneshwar 

Ramesh Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

1541 Mithi Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

1543 MO SHAHFAHAJ Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SK35

Mo shamim 

mansoori 
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1544 MOD YUSUF Male I

Department of African 

Studies
M.A. African Studies 9185 100 9185

1545

MOHAMED 

SAJAD P S Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

1546 Mohammad Abid Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

1547

Mohammad Anas 

Siddiqui Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

GH36
Mohammad Ashif Male III Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 50 4088

1549 Mohammad Saif Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

1551 Mohammad Shan Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

1552

Mohammad Sohil 

Manihaar Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1554

Mohammed 

Ameen 

Koyappathody Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 0

RJ39

MOHAMMED 

NIYAS P
Male III Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 0
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1555

Mohammed 

Roshan Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1556 Mohan Lal Yadav Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1558 Mohd Anas Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SM18
Mohd Arham Malik Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1559 Mohd Atif I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1560 Mohd Faisal Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1561 MOHD GULFAAM Male I Department of Arabic M.A. ARABIC
9185 100 9185

1562 Mohd Gulzar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1563 Mohd Junaid Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2AZ
Mohd Kamran Male I Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
24094 50 10000

1564 Mohd Khalid Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

1565 Mohd Majhar Male I

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 50 3565

1568 MOHD MOIN Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1570 Mohd Salim Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1571 Mohd Salim Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH21
Mohd Suhail Afsar Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

34AZ
Mohd Talha Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

1574 Mohd Tarif Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
24094 50 10000

1575 Mohd Waris Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

1576 Mohit Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1577 Mohit Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

ST44 Mohit Gangwar Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
0

1580 Mohit Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH10
Mohit Kumar Male I Department of 

Computer Science
MCA 23007 0
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ABC12
Mohit Kumar Male V

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1582

MOHIT KUMAR 

SINGH Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 0

1583 Mohit Nishad Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1584

MOHIT 

PRAJAPAT Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

SO14
Mohit Prakash Male V Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
20100 50 10000

1585 MOHIT SHARMA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1587 Mohit Soni Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1588 Monalika Sharma Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 50 4593

1589 Monika Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

1593 Monika Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

1594 Monika R Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

1595 Monisha Dey Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

1596 MONU Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research
11622 100 11622

1598 Monu Madesiya Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

1601 Mridul Tripathi Male I ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
21751 50 10000

1603 Mrinmoyee Paul I

Department of 

Biochemistry

M.Sc. 

BIOCHEMISTRY
11622 100 11622

1605

MUFEEDHA 

AFRA Female I

Department of 

Psychology 
M.A. Psychology 9185 50 4593

1606

Muhammad 

Zimran Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

1608

Muhammed 

Ansab V Male I

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
11298 50 5649

1609

MUHAMMED 

MINHAJ T M Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 0

1610

MUHAMMED 

MUBARAK C Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1617

MUHAMMED 

RAMEES K K Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

1618

MUHAMMED 

SAFVAN K Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1620

Muhammed Sinan 

K Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
53980 0
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GH47
Mukesh Male III Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

1621 Mukesh Kumar Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 0

52G

MUKESH KUMAR 

SAHNI
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1622 Mukul Anand Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 50 2670

1624 Mukul Tomer Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 100 13863

24AZ
MUKUL YADAV Male III

Dept. of Operational 

research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 50 5249

1625 Muneesh singh Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

SK20

Mungra Denish 

Upendrabhai 
Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

1626

Munna Kumar 

Sharma Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

1627 Munshida Shahid Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1628 Muqeem Uddin Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

18VD

MUSARAT 

HUSSAIN KEEN 
Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

1629 Musharaf Malik Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1631 Muskaan Rathore Female I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

1632 Muskan Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

RJ58
Muskan Female III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

ST3
Muskan Bharti Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

1636

MUSKAN 

PRAJAPATI Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
13741 0

SA19 Muskan Sandilya Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

1638 Muskan Verma Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1639 Muskan Yadav Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

45G

Muzammil 

Farooqui 
Male III Operational Research M.A. Operational 

Research
10497 0

1640 Muzammil P Male III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies M.A. GERMAN
7130 50 3565

1641 NABIULLAH Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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1642 Nafla Hameed Female I

Department of 

Psychology 
M.A. Psychology 9185 50 4593

1643 Naincy Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

RT7
Nakul Male III Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

ST39
Naman Agrwal Male I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

1646 Naman kumar Male I Department of CEEE

M.A. Tourism 

Management
36000 50 10000

1647

NAMAN 

PANCHAL Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1648 Naman Pandey Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1649 Naman Taggar Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

1650 Namo Narayan Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

1652 Namrata Singh Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

1653 Nancy Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

1654 Nandan Kumar Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

1656 Nandan Kumar Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

1657 Nandan kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1658 NANDANA C K Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1660 Nandana S Biju Female I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

1661

NANDANA 

SURESH Female I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

1662 NANDANA. V. S Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 50 10000

ST33

Nandeibam 

Aishwa
Female III Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 100 7769

1663

NandeshNingappa 

Patil Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1664 Nandini Female I

Department of 

Education ITEP
60870 50 10000

GH48
Nandini Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1665 Nandini shankdhar Female I

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 0

1666 Nanigopal Das Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000
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51G

Naomi 

Vungbiakmuan
Female I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

1667

Narendra 

Choudhary Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

1668

NARENDRA 

KUMAR BHADU Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 50 2670

12VD
Naresh kumawat Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1670 Nargis Banoo Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

1671 Nasreen Parween Female III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 50 10000

1674

Naveen 

Chaudhary Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1675 Naveen Kumar Male III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 100 7130

1676

Navin Kumar 

Singh Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 50 10000

1678 Navneet Kumar Male III

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 50 10000

SU22
Navneet Yadav Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

14VD
Navnit kumar Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 0

1681 Neda Afzal Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

RJ102
Neel Kamal Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

1682

NEELESH 

TIWARI Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1683 Neeraj Choudhary Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1685 Neeraj Kumar Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

1686 Neeraj kumar Pal Male I
Law Centre 1

LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SK41

Neeraj Kumar 

Sahu
Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SM47 Neeraj Yadav I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1688 NEETESH Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

1689 NEHA Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

1690 Neha Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

1691 Neha Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565
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1692 Neha Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1693 Neha Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1694 Neha Adhikari Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

RJ38
Neha Ann Mathew Female III Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

1695 Neha Das Female III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 50 10000

1696 Neha Kumari Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

1697 NEHA KUMARI Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 0

1698 NEHA KUMARI Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH31

Neha 

Nongthombam 
Female III Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

1701 Neha Seth Female I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 50 10000

17G
Neha Upadhyay Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1703 Neha Yadav Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

1706 NEHA YADAV Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

1707 NEHA Yadav Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
79820 50 10000

1709 Netra Female I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

1710

Nidha Noor 

Kalathingal Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1712 Nidhi Bala Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1713 NIDHI YADAV Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1715 NIHARIKA Female I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

GH38
Niharika Das Female I

ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
21751 100 15000

1716 Nihit Bhatia Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1717 Niket kumar Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

SM1
Nikhil choudhary Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1718 Nikhil Dhiman Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000
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1719 Nikhil Kerketta I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

1720 Nikhil Krishna Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

1722 Nikhil Kumar Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

1723 NIKHIL KUMAR Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 100 15000

1724 Nikhil kumar Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 0

1726

Nikhil Kumar 

Singh Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1727

NIKHIL KUMAR 

SONI Male III

Department of East 

Asian Studies M.A. KOREAN
10189 50 5095

1728 NIKHIL PAL Male III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 100 7769

1729 Nikhil sharma Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

1730 Nikhil Singh Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 0

1731 Nikhil Singh Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 50 5811

1732 Nikhil Yadav Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1733 Nikhil Yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1734 Nikita Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1736 NIKITA Female I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 100 11622

SK49
Nikita Female III Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

1737 Nikita Giri Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

1743 Nikki kumari Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

RT3
Nikki Kumari Female III Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

1745

NILANJANA 

BORUAH Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

16VD
Niraj Kumar Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

1747

NIRAJ MANIK 

SARODE Male I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 100 15000

1749 Nirdosh Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1750 Nisha Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176
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35G
Nisha Female III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57400 50 10000

33AZ
Nisha Female I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

1753 NISHA BHARTI Female I

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
9046 100 9046

1755 Nisha Gupta Female III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

1758 Nisha Kumari Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

1759 Nisha kumari Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

29G
Nisha Kumari Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1760 Nisha Mandal Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1761 NISHANT KUMAR III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

GH1

NISHANT KUMAR 

SHUKLA 
Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1763 Nishant Patel Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

6VD
Nishant Singh Male III Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

SM55
Nishtha Female I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1765 NISHU KUMARI Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044

1766 Nitesh Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1769 Nitesh Kumar Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

1770 Nitesh Kumar Jha Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

1772 Nitesh Yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 100 8087

RJ22
Nitesh Yadav Male III Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 0

1775 Nitin Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

1776 Nitin Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

RJ23
Nitin Kumar Male I Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 100 11622

RT19 Nitin Rai III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

1782 Nitin Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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1783 NITIN YADAV Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1784 Nitin Yadav Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

RT4
Nitish Kumar Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

SO28
Nitish Kumar Male V Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 0

1786

Nitish Kumar 

Sharma Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1787 Nitish Singh Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 0

1789 Nivash bharti Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1792 Nutan kumari III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1794 Om Anand Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 0

1795 Om Gupta Male III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 100 10497

SK42
Om Gupta Male III

ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
20144 50 10000

1796 Om prakash Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

1797 OM PRAKASH Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 100 8087

1798 Omkar Sharma Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

1799 Omprakash Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

8AZ

OMVEER SINGH 

YADAV 
Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1800 Orvill Sougrakpam Male III
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

1801 Oumkarnath Jha Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 0

16G

PAL SATISH 

VISHWAS 
Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

SU5

Palamangalam 

Himayanth Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

RT24
Pallav Kumar Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

1806 Pallavi kumari I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 100 15000

1807 Pallavi Kumari Female III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 0

1809 Pallawi Rai Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0
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1810 Pammoo Pathak Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1811 Pammy Soren Female I

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 0

1812 PANAKJ YADAV Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1813

Pandit Divyanshu 

Shukla Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

1815

PANKAJ 

CHAUDHARY Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

1816 Pankaj Choudhary Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

1817 Pankaj giri Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

SK12
Pankaj Jadon Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1818 Pankaj Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

16AZ
Pankaj Kumar Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH12

Pankaj Kumar 

Chaudhary 
Male I Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 50 10000

RT14

Pankaj kumar 

yadav 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1820 Pannelal Gupta Male IX

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 0

1821

Paonam Mirnalini 

Devi Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 50 10000

1824 Paramjeet Kour Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

1825

Paramjeet Singh 

Khalsa Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 100 10497

1826 PARAS MURARI Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21,751 100 15000

1827

PARBINDAR 

KAUR Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
2296 0

1829 Pardeep Kumar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

1830 Pari Soni Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1832

PARNIKA RAJ 

SINGH Female III

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

GH74 Parshant Male III

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 100 15000

SM36
Parul Female III Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

1835

PARVEEN 

KUMAR Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290
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1836 Parvinder singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1837

PASUNOORI 

SONY Female V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

1838

Patil Gaurav 

Sanjay Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1839 Paulomi Bagchi Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

1840

PAVAN 

AHIRWAR Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1842 PAWAN KUMAR Male III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57,400 100 15000

1843

Pawan Kumar 

Pandey Male III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 100 15000

1844 Pawan Mathur Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1845 Payal Choudhary Female I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 50 5811

RJ54 Peeyush Male I

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 0

RJ47

PHWJWNGSAR 

BRAHMA
Male III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 0

1847 Pinki Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1848 Pinky Bharti Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 0

1850 Pinky Yadav Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1851 Pittam Satvika Female I

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
11298 100 11298

SM20

Piyush Kumar 

Mishra
Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1853

Piyush Kumar 

Parashar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1854

PIYUSH KUMAR 

SHARMA Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

1855 Piyush Kushwaha Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1856 Piyush Pratyay Male I

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
53980 50 10000

1857 Piyush raj Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1858 PIYUSH RAJ Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 0

GH65
PIYUSH SINGH Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1859 Piyush Singh Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 100 8087
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1860 Plabita Sarkar Female I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 100 15000

1862 Pooja Female I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 100 8087

1864 Pooja Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1865 Pooja Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

37AZ
Pooja Female I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

ST38
Pooja Female III Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

1866 Pooja Airy Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 100 15000

23AZ
Pooja Ghugtyal Female I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1869 Pooja Patel Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1870 Pooja Pathak Female I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 100 15000

1871 Pooja Shastri Others I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 100 8931

1872 Pooja Tiwari Female III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

1873 Poonam Female III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

1874

POONAM 

KUMARI Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1875

POORNANAND 

DWIVEDI Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

1877 POULOMI DEB Female I Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
21751 100 15000

1878 Prabal Vashishtha Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

1879 PRABHA J Female III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

1880 Prabhakar bisht Male III
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

1881 Prabhakar Kumar Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

1883 Prabhans kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1886 Prabhat Jaypuria Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1887 Prabhat kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1888

Prabhat Kumar 

Sahu Male III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 100 10497
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1890 Prabhat Yadav Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 100 15000

1893 Prachi Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

1896 Prachi Karankale Female III

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
10189 100 10189

GH14
Prachi Patidar Female III Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

1899 Prachi Tiwari Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

RT15
Prachi Walia Female I

Campus Law Centre
LL.B. 8087 0

1900

Pradeep Kumar 

Tiwari Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 100 15000

1901 Pradeep Raj Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 50 5249

1902 Pradeep yadav Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

31AZ
Prag Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

1903 Pragati Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

ST6
Pragati Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1905 Pragati Kumari Female III

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
69620 100 15000

SK39
Pragti Singh Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1908 PRAGYA Female I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 100 15000

1910 Pragya Sharma Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

33G
Pragya yadav Female I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

1911

Pragyeshwar 

Tiwari Male I

Department of 

Linguistics M.A. LINGUISTICS
8087 50 4044

1912 Prajjwal Singh Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 50 4593

1913 Prajjwal verma Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

1914 Prajnya Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1916 PRAKASH Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH62
Prakash kumar Male I Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 0

1917 Prakash Thakur Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185
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1918 Prakhar Gupta Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1919 Prakhar Mishra Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

RT29
Prakhar Pandey Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1921 Pramod Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1923 Pranay Kumar Male III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 0

1925 Pranjul Gupta Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

1926 Pranshu Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

1928

Pranshu 

Srivastava Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1929 Prapanj M Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

SM53
Prarthana Mishra Female III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

SA5
PRASHANT Male III

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1930 Prashant kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B. 8087 100 8087

1931 Prashant Kumar Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

1933 Prashant kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1934

Prashant Kumar 

Chauhan Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1935

PRASHANT 

KUMAR SAGAR Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1936 Prashant Lodhi Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1937 Prashant Tomer Male I

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 100 8757

1938 Prashant yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 100 8087

1939 Prashant Yadav Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1940 Prashil Verma Male

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

1941 Prateek Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
7130 100 7130

SA7
Prateek Singh Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1942

PRATEEK 

TIWARI Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088
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1943 Prateeksha Female V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 100 15000

1945 Pratibha Gupta Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
8087 50 4044

1946 Pratibha Patel Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

1947 Pratik Kapri Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

1948 Pratiksha Singh Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

1949 Pratima kumari Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

1952

PRATUL KUMAR 

PANDEY Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B. 
7130 50 3565

1954 Pratyaksh Rawat Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1955 Pratyush Anand Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

63G

Praveen Kumar 

Meena 
Male I Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 0

1956 Praveen mishra Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 0

1957

Pravin 

Vishvakarma Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

1958 Prayag Baghel Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

1959 PREET KUMAR Male I
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 50 10000

1960 Preetam Kumar Male I

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 0

RJ85
Preetam Yadav Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1961 PREETI Female V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

RJ72
Preeti Female III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

SU1
Preeti Female III Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 50 10000

1962 Preeti Rawat Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

1963 Preeti Saini Female III

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
69620 100 15000

1964 Prem Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

1965 Premjeet Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

1966 Prerana Ramavat Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811
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1967 Prerna Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1968 Prerna Diwakar Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

1969 PRINCE Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1970 PRINCE GUPTA Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

1972 PRINCE KUMAR Male I

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) Spanish
8087 100 8087

GH16
Prince Kumar Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

1973 Prince Kumar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

1974 PRINCE KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1975

PRINCE KUMAR 

YADAV Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

1976 Prince Mor Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

1977 Prince raj Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SO4
Prince Raj Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

1978 Prince Raj Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

SO8

Prithvi Raj 

Gomladu
Male I Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

1981 Priti Dubey Female I ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
21751 50 10000

1982 Priti Kumari Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

1984 PRIYA Female I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

ST27
Priya Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

1986 Priya Bharti Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

RJ41
Priya Gupta Female III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

1987 Priya kumari Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

1988 Priya meena Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1989 Priya pandey Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

1990 Priya Patel Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 50 10000
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64G
Priya Prakash Female I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

1992 PRIYA YADAV Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

1993

Priyanjali 

Maddheshiya Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

1994 PRIYANK Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

1995 Priyanka Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

1997 Priyanka Kumari Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

1998 Priyanka Kumari Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

1999 Priyanshi Gupta Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2000 Priyanshi Shukla Female I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

2002

PRIYANSHU 

BHAVRAO PATIL Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

2003

Priyanshu 

Chaurasia Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

ST13
Priyanshu Gupta Male III Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 100 10497

SO11
Priyanshu Kumar Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

GH77 Priyanshu Kumar Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

2009 Priyanshu Raj Male Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2010

PRIYANSHU 

RANJAN Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

2014 Priyanshu Yadav Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2015

PRIYANSHU 

YADAV Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2016

PRIYATAM 

KUMAR Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2018 PUNEET Male III
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 20144 100 20144

2019

PUNEET 

KATARIA Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2021

PURENDRA 

YADAV Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2022 Purn Chandra Jha Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

2024 Purushottam Raj Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593
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2025 Pushkar Anand Male V

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 0

SM54
Pushkar kumar jha Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2026 Pushpa Swami Female I
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 100 15000

RJ2
Pushpak Kumar Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

2028

PUSHPANJAY 

KUMAR Male VII

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 100 15000

2029

Pushpendra 

Ahirwar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

2030

Pushpendra 

Kumar Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2033 R. Vanlalpeki Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2034 Rabia Sultana Female I
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 100 15000

2035

RABNISH 

KASHYAP Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SU40
Rachna Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

ABC3
Radha Female III Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

2038 Radhika khalkho Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

RT5
Radhika kumari Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

2039

RADHIKA 

NARULA Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 0

19G

Radhika 

Raghuvanshi
Female I Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

2040 Radhika Sharma Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
57350 100 15000

10AZ

Raghavendra 

Kumar Yadav 
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2042

Raghunath 

Mondal Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 0

2044

Raghvendra 

Choubey Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 50 10000

2045 Raghvendra Singh Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

ST1

Raghvendra 

tripathi
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2046 Ragini Tiwari Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

2048 Rahul Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000
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2049 Rahul Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SM42
Rahul Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2051 RAHUL BAIRWA Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2052 Rahul chadar Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

2056 Rahul Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2057 Rahul kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2058 Rahul Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2059 RAHUL KUMAR Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

2060 Rahul Kumar Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

2061 Rahul kumar Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2062 RAHUL KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2063 RAHUL KUMAR Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 100 15000

SA3
Rahul Kumar Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

2064 Rahul Kumar Bind Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2065 Rahul Kumar Pal Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2066 Rahul Kumar Soni Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

2067

RAHUL KUMAR 

VERMA Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

RJ87

Rahul Kumar 

Yadav
Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2068 RAHUL NAMDEV Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

2069 Rahul Nandal Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 100 11622

2070 RAHUL PAL Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

RJ113 Rahul Sharma Male I 

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
11298 100 11298

2072 RAHUL SHARMA Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

2073 Rahul Shukla Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 0
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2074 RAHUL YADAV Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

2075 Rahul yadav Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2076 Raina Bhatt Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2077 Raj Krishna Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 50 4088

2078 Raj Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

GH24
Raj Sahu Male III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 100 15000

2080 Raj Shakya Male VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
7000 100 7000

2081 Raj Shekhar Male VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
6000 0

2082 RAJ WANT Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

20VD
Raja Kumar Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2084 Rajan Gond Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B. 8087 50 4044

2085 Rajan kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SK21
Rajan Kumar Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2086 RAJANI YADAV Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

2087

Rajashree 

Samantaray Female III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

2088 Rajat Bhandoria Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3VD

RAJAT KUMAR 

YADAV
Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2089 Rajdeep Arya Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

2090 Rajdeep Gope Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 0

27AZ
RAJDEEP RAJ Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2091 Rajeev Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2092 Rajeev kumar rai Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

2094 Rajesh Barman Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2095 Rajesh Gurjar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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2096 Rajesh Kumar Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

SM6

Rajesh Kumar 

Regar
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2098

Rajeshwari 

Kumari Female III Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 50 10000

2099 Rajiv Faizan Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH3
Rajiv Ranjan Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2100

Rajiv Ranjan 

Sahoo Male I Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
21751 100 15000

2101 Rajneesh Dwivedi Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2102 Rajneesh Singh Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2103 Rajnikant I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2104 RAJNISH KUMAR Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

2106

RAJOSHREE 

DAS Female III Department of MIL
M.A. Comparative 

Indian literature 
7130 50 3565

2107 Rajshree Kanwar Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

11AZ
Raju kumar Male I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

2109 Raju S Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2110 RAJUL TOMAR Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
5475 100 5475

2111 Rajvardhan I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

2112 Rajveer Mishra Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2113

Rajwardhan Singh 

Rajput Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2114 Rakesh Gupta Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2115 Rakesh Kasniyan Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

21AZ
Rakesh kumar Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2116 Rakhi Malik Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

2118 Ram kumar yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
2022 0

2119 Ram Saran Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130
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RT12
RAMA Female I Department of Hindi 

M.A. Journalism
30,000 100 15000

SK50
Rama Shree Female I Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

RJ91
Ramabai Suna Female I Faculty of law

LL.B.
8087 0

2121

RAMAN KUMAR 

BIND Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

2122

Raman Kumar 

Katiyar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2123 Raman Yadav Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2125

Ramatosh Kumar 

sundram Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2127 Rambabu Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2128 Rambharat Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2129

Ramchandra 

Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

5AZ

Ramchandra 

Pandey 
Male I Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

2131 Ramjanam Kumar Male III

Department of 

Education ITEP
57400 50 10000

2133 Ramprakash Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

2134 Ramsahare Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

50G
Ramu Chaurasiya Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2135 Randhir Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2137 RANITA KUMARI Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

2138 Ranjan prasad Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2140 Ranjeet Kumar Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 0

2141 Ranjeet Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2142

Ranjeet Kumar 

Sahu Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2143 Ranjeet Prajapat Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2144

RANVEER 

KUMAR Male III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 50 10000

2145 Ranvir Kumar Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044
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11VD
Raseena A Female V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

2147 Rashi Gupta Female V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2148 Rashi Srivastava Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 0

2149 Rashmi Female I Department of CEEE

M.A. Tourism 

Management
36000 100 15000

2150 Rashmi Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

2151 Rashmi Gupta Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

SO13
Rashmi Negi Female V

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) Spanish
5270 100 5270

2152

RASHMI RANI 

KOLI Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

2153

Rashmirekha 

sahoo Female III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 100 7769

2154 Ratan Priya Rani Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 50 10000

2155

Ratna Bahadur 

Sarki Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

2156 RATNA MAURYA Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2157

Ratnesh Chandra 

Tripathi Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2158 Ratnesh Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2159 Ratnesh Kumar Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

2163 Raunak sharma Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

RJ90
RAUNAK YADAV Male I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2166 Raushan Kumar Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

2167 Raushan Kumar Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

2169 Raushan Raj Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 0

2170

Raushan Raj 

Ballad Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2171

Ravi Bhushan 

Kumar Male i

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

RJ112
Ravi Gupta Male I Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

2172 Ravi kant pal Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

79



2173

Ravi Kaushal 

Singh Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 50 10000

2174 Ravi kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2175 RAVI KUMAR Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

2176 Ravi Kumar Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

2178

Ravi Kumar 

Sharma Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

14AZ
Ravi Kumar yadav Male I

Department of Social 

Work
M.A. Social Work 21901 50 10000

2179 Ravi Ranjan Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SK29

Ravi Ranjan 

Kumar 
Male III Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

2180 RAVI RATHORE Male III Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 100 15000

2181 RAVI SHANKAR Male I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

2183

RAVI SHANKAR 

KUMAR Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2185

RAVI SHEKHAR 

SHARMA V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

2186 RAVI YADAV Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

GH4
Ravikant Tiwari Male I Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

2187 Ravinder Singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2188

RAVINDER 

SINGH Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2189

Ravindra Kumar 

Yadav Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2190

RAVIRANJAN 

KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

ST7

Ravishankar 

Kumar
Male III Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 0

2192

Rebecca 

Lalchhanchhuahi Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2195 Reet Anand Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 0

SK34
Renuka Rani Female III Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

ABC5
Reshma Female III Faculty of law

LL.M.
7130 100 7130

2198 Reshma chauhan Female I

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
9185 100 9185
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2199 REYAZ AHMAD Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2201 Ribul Padhan Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

2203 Richa Fulara Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

2204 RICHEETA RAI Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

2206 Riddhi Singh Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

RJ60
Ridham Bansal Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2208 Ridhi Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2216 Rimjhim Rani Female III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

2218

Rinkesh 

Chaudhary Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2221 Rinku Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

2222 Rinku Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

49G
Rinshidha P Female I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

2224 Ripunjay Mishra Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2225 Rishabh Gupta Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

GH5
Rishabh Katiyar Male III Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 100 10497

2226 Rishabh Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2228 RISHABH KUMAR Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2230 RISHABH RAJ V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

2231 Rishabh Rajput Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

2232 Rishabh sahi Male I Department of CEEE

M.A. Tourism 

Management
36000 50 10000

2233 Rishabh Tiwari Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

ST14

Rishabh 

vishwakarma
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2235 Rishabh Yadav Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

RT32
RISHABH YADAV Male III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000
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2237 Rishana P Female I

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 50 5811

2238 Rishav Dev Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2239 Rishav Raj Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

2240 Rishi Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

2242 RISHI KUMAR Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 50 10000

2243 Rishi Pal Sharma Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

32G
Rishi Pathak Male I Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 0

2244 RISHI SHARMA Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 0

2245 RISHIKANT ROY Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 0

2246

RISHIKESH 

TIWARY Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2248 Rishu kumar Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2249 Rishu Kumar Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

RJ51

Ritam 

Bhattacharya 
Male III Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

2252 RITESH KUMAR Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

2253 Ritesh Soni Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2256 RITIK Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2257 Ritik Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2259 Ritik Anand Male I

Department of 

Economics
M.A. Economics 11751 100 11751

2260 Ritik Baghel Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

2261 Ritik Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

2262 Ritik kumar Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 100 15000

2263 Ritik raj Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

RT22
Ritik Raj Male I Department of 

Computer Science
MCA 23007 50 10000

ABC7
Ritik Roshan Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0
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2265 Ritik Singh Yadav Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

RJ10
Ritika Female I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

2268 Ritika bharti Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2269 Ritika kumari Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

2270 Ritika Sharma Female I

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 50 3565

2271 Ritu Goel Female I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 100 8087

2273 Ritul Yadav Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2275 Riya Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2277 Riya Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2278 Riya Female I

Department of 

Education ITEP
60870 100 15000

2279 Riya Bharti Female III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 0

2280 Riya Changmai Female III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 50 3889

2281 Riya Das Female I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

SM31
Riya Garg Female I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

2283 RIYA PANGHAL Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

2284 Riya Sharma Female III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

SU19
Riya Sharma Female III

ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
20144 100 15000

2286 Riya Tyagi Female III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

2287 Riya Verma Female III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

21G
Riya Yadav Female I Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 50 10000

2288 RIYANA Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

2289 RIYANSHU Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
79820 100 15000

2290 Robin Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

SM2
Rocky kumar Male I Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593
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2291 Rocky Rana Male I

Department of 

Microbiology
M.Sc. Microbiology 11622 100 11622

2292 Rohan  Sharma Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

17AZ
Rohan Kumar Male III Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

2293 Rohan Kumar Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2294 ROHIL KUMAR Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2295 Rohit Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2298 ROHIT KUMAR Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2301 Rohit Kumar Male I

Department of 

Microbiology
M.Sc. Microbiology 11622 100 11622

2303 Rohit kumar Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

2304 Rohit Kumar Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

RT20
Rohit Kumar Male I

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 50 10000

2306 Rohit Kumar Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 50 5811

SU37

ROHIT KUMAR 

YADAV Male I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

2309

Rohit 

Moirangthem Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

2311 Rohit Raj Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2312 Rohit Sen Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

2313

Rohit Singh 

Maurya Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 100 15000

2314 Rohit Singh Pundir Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2316 Rojalin Sahu Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2317 Romya Dixit Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

2318

RONICK 

CHANDRA Male III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 50 10000

2319 Ronnie E R Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

SU38
ROSHAN KUMAR Male I Department of English M.A. English 19743 100 15000

2320

Roshan Kumar 

sav Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934
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2321 Roshan Ran Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SK11
Roshan Soni Male III Economics

M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

2322 Roshni Kumari Female I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 50 10000

2323 Roshni Kumari Female VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
6000 50 3000

SM46

Roshni Singh 

Kushwaha 
Female I Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

2324 Rounak Afroz Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

2325 Rudra Pratap Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2326

Rudra Pratap 

Thakur Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 50 4088

2329 Rudransh Tiwari  Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2330 Runa Kumari Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SO42
Rupesh Bhagat Male V Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40,000 100 15000

2331

Rushikesh 

Tangade
Male III Department of 

Economics MBA(F) MBA(BE)
50,420 100 15000

2333

S Muhammed 

Ameen Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 50 10000

2334

S 

UMAMAHESWAR

I Female I Faculty of law LL.M.
8087 50 4044

2338 Saanvi Verma Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2339 Sabari V Rajeev Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2341 Sabeeha M Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

SM4
SABIR ANSARI Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2342 Sabyasachi Gorai Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

2343

Sachidanand 

Pathak Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SA18
Sachin Baghel Male V

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

2344

SACHIN 

KANNAUJIYA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2346 Sachin Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2347 Sachin Kumar Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 0
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2348 SACHIN KUMAR Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2349 Sachin Kumar Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

15G
Sachin Kumar Male III

South campus 

Department 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

2350 Sachin Kumar S Male III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 50 3889

2351

Sachin Kumar 

Shahwal Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2352

SACHIN KUMAR 

SINGH Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SM16

Sachin Kumar 

Singh 
Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2354 Sachin Kumawat Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 50 5249

2355 Sachin Kushwaha Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SK24
Sachin Mishra Male III Department of 

Computer Science
MCA 13863 100 13863

2356 Sachin Negi Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 100 11622

SK25
Sachin Rathore Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

RJ80
Sachin shukla Male I

Department of 

Microbiology
M.Sc. Microbiology 11622 100 11622

2357 Sachin Yadav Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 0

RT27

Sadanand 

Prajapati 
Male I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 0

3AZ
SADDAM HUSAN Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2358 Sagar Mishra Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2359 Sagar Tripathi Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2360

SAHARSH 

RATTAN PAL Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 50 4088

2363 Sahil Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2364 Sahil Gupta Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2365 SAHIL KUMAR Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

2366 Sahil kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2367 Sahil Kumar Male VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
6000 100 6000
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2368 Sahil Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2369 Sahil singh Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

RT11
Sahitya Soni Male V

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

39G
Sai Akshitha Female III Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

25VD
Saika Zahir Female III Department 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

2371 Sajan Sahadevan Male III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 0

2373 Sajith Raja Male III

Department of 

Psychology M.A. Psychology
14854

2374

SAJJAN PRASAD 

CHAURASIA Male III Faculty Of Law LL.M.
7130 0

2375 SAKEB Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

2376 SAKET KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2377

Saksham Kumar 

Gupta Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

2378

SAKSHAM 

MAURYA Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

2381 Sakshi Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2384 Sakshi Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

2387 Sakshi jaiswal Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

ST28
Sakshi Kumari Female III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 100 15000

2389 Sakshi Sharma Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

2390 Sakshi yadav Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

GH33
Saleha Naser Female III

Department of MIL

M.A. Comparative 

Indian literature 
7130 50 3565

2392 Salman Abbas Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2393 Saloni Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

2397

Salunkhe Harshal 

Sumant Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 100 15000

2399 Samarth Chauhan Male III

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 50 3565

2404 Samarth Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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2405 Samarth Kumar Male I

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) German
8087 50 4044

RT28

SAMBHAV 

VERMA 
Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

SO25

Sambit Kumar 

Mallik 
Male III Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

2406 SAMEER Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

2407 SAMEER GUPTA Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2408 SAMEER RAJ Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2410 SAMEER SINGH Male III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 50 3889

2411

Sameer 

Srivastava Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2414 Samiksha Yadav Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 0

11G
Samiran Duarah Male I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

GH23 Samit Goyal Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2415 Samrat Singh Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

2416 Sana Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2417 SANA Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

SA15
Sana Parveen Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2419

Sanasam Piba 

Meitei Male III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

2421 Sandeep Anand Male I

Department of Buddhist 

Studies

M.A. Buddhist 

Studies 
8087 50 4044

2422

SANDEEP 

KUMAR Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2423 Sandeep Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2424 Sandeep Kumar Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2425 Sandeep Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

RJ77

Sandeep Kumar 

Dubey 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

42G

Sandeep kumar 

pawan
Male I Faculty of law

LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2427 Sandeep pandey Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185
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2428 Sandeep pandey Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

3G
SANDEEP YADAV Male III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 100 8044

12G

Sandhya 

chaudhary 
Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2431 Sandhya Sharma Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2432 Sangam Sharma Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

RJ31
Sangeeta Female I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2433 Sangeeta boruah Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

2434 SANIA BALAN Female III
Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

2435 Sania Mazhar Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

2436 Saniya Raj Female III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 0

2438

Sanjana Sahelesh 

Bansod Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2439 Sanjay Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2440 Sanjay Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

4VD
Sanjay Male III Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

2441 Sanjay K Male III

Department of 

Biophysics M.Sc. BIOPHYSICS
10497 50 5249

2443 Sanjay Kumar Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 50 4088

2444

Sanjay Kumar 

Yadav Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2445

Sanju Nath 

Pradeep Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 50 10000

2446

SANKAR JYOTI 

DEKA Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

2447 Sant Ram Patel Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2448

SANTHOSH 

KUMAR M Male III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

2449 SANTOSH Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2450

SANTOSH 

KUMAR Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2452

SANTOSH 

KUMAR Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087
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2453

Santosh Kumar 

Chaudhary Male III Department of Music M.A. PERCUSSION 
14979 0

2454 Santu kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2456 Sanya Chawla Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

2457 Sanyam Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2458 Sapna Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2460 Saptaswa Kar Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 100 15000

SK37

Saragadam 

Yashwini
Female III

Department of 

Psychology 
M.A. Psychology 8176 0

2463 Sarah leivon Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2464 Saral sharma Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2465

SARFARAJ 

AHAMD Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2466 Sarfaraz Ahmed Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2467 SARIKA Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

2468 Sarika Kumari Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC)

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
18930 0

2469 Sarika Rai Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

34G
SARONI LAKRA Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2471 Sarthak kumar Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

2472 Sarvagya Yadav Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2473 Satanand Lodhi Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

2474

Satendra kumar 

singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2475 Satish Kumar Sah Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

59G
Satish Patel Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 0

2476 Satish Yadav I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
2022 0

2477 Satveer Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2478 Satwik Dwivedi Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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2479 SATYA GUPTA Female I

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 0

2480 Satyam Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2481 satyam kumar Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

2482 SATYAM PATEL Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

2483 Satyam Raj Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2484 SATYAM SHUKLA Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2485 Satyam Singh Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

2486 SATYAM YADAV Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

13G
Satyam Yadav Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2487 SATYENDRA Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2488

Saumy Singh 

Yadav Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

2491 Saumya Tiwari Female III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 0

2492 Saumya Verma Female I Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
21751 50 10000

2493

Saurabh 

Chaturvedi Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

ST47
Saurabh Dubey Male I Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
11298 100 11298

2494 saurabh kant Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

ST22
Saurabh Kumar Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2497 Saurabh Pal Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

2498 Saurabh Pandey Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
2022 0

SO20
Saurabh Rai Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 50 3967

2500 Saurabh Sahu Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SU32
Saurabh verma Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2501 Saurav kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

SK48
Saurav kumar Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
2022 0
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2502 Saurav Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SO24
Saurav Kumar Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SM44
Saurav Kumar Male I Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

2503

SAURAV KUMAR 

BHARTI Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2504 Saurav Kumar jha Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2505

SAURAV 

NANDAN Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

26AZ

Sayali Vilas 

Jagdale 
Female III Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 0

2506

Sayanika 

bungrung Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2508 Sayna Choudhary Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

2509 Sayoni Garai Female I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 100 15000

2512 SEEMA Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2513

SEGU SAI 

MOKSHESWAR Male I
Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 100 15000

2514 SEHIWAG Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2515 Sejal Kesarwani Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

SA13
SEJAL RANI Female III Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 50 10000

2516 Sejal Yadav Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2517 SENU S Male I

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 0

2519 Shahad Hanan K Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 100 15000

GH17
Shahid Jamal Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

2520 SHAHIL SHAH Male III

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

ABC9

Shahjahan Salim 

Khan
Male I Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

SU36
Shahnawaz Ansari Male III Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 0

2521

SHAHRUK 

AHMED 

MAZUMDAR Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

2522 Shahrukh Khan Male III Department of Urdu M.A. URDU
8176 100 8176

92



2523 Shailendra Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2524 Shailendra Kumar Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2526 Shailesh Chandra Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2527 Shailesh Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2528 Shailesh Nandan Male V

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 50 10000

SM40
Shaini Xess Female III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
26250 0

2530 SHAITAN MEENA Male III Department of Urdu M.A. URDU
8176 100 8176

2531 Shakeel Ahmad Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2532

SHAKTIMAN 

KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

22AZ

SHALINEE 

CHAURASIYA 
Female V

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 0

2533 Shalini Female I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 50 10000

2534 Shalini Kaushik Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

GH75 Shalu Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

2535 Shama Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2536 Shambhavi Mishra Female III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 50 4088

2537 Shambhavi Singh Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

2539

Shantanu Kumar 

Mishra Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

SO33
Shantanu Mishra Male V

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 0

2VD Shanu Kumar Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

SU24
Shashank Pandey Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2544 Shashi kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2545

SHASHIKANT 

KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2546

SHASHWAT 

MISHRA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

SA11
Shashwat Tiwari Male III Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 50 10000

93



2547 Sheeba Female I

Department of 

Anthropology M.Sc. Anthropology
21751 100 15000

2549 Sheetal Mishra Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2550 Shejal Devi Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 100 8908

2554 Shikha chaurasiya Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 9185

60G
Shikha Gupta Female I Cluster Innovation 

Centre

M.Sc. Mathematics 

Education
22375 100 15000

2555 Shikha Sharma Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

2557 Shilpa Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

2558 Shilpa Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

2559 Shilpi Raj Female III

Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
10189 50 5095

2560 Shilpi Rathi Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2562 Shishir Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

2564 SHIV KUMAR Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

2565 Shiv kumar yadav Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2566

Shiv shankar 

kumar kamat Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2568 Shiva Yadav Male III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 100 10497

2569 Shivakant Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

2570 Shivam Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2571 Shivam Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2572 SHIVAM Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 100 11622

2573 Shivam Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2574 Shivam Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

2575 Shivam Bhardwaj Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

2576

Shivam 

Chaturvedi Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2577 Shivam Deep Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565
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2578 Shivam Gautam Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2580 Shivam Jha Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2581 Shivam Kumar Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2582 Shivam kumar Male I IIC M.Sc. Informatics
21909 100 15000

2584 SHIVAM KUMAR Male III IIC M.Sc. Informatics
20294 0

ST35

SHIVAM KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY Male III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
5036 100 5036

2587

SHIVAM KUMAR 

JHA Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

2588

Shivam Kumar 

Mohan Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2589

SHIVAM KUMAR 

NIRMAL Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2590

SHIVAM 

LOHMOD Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2591 Shivam Mishra Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2592 Shivam pal Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2593 SHIVAM PANDEY Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2594 Shivam panika Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 100 15000

2595 Shivam Raj Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2596 Shivam Sharma Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SO19
Shivam Sharma Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 50 3967

2597 Shivam Singh Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH55
SHIVAM VERMA Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2599 SHIVAM YADAV Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2601 Shivam Yadav Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

2602 Shivam Yadav Male III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 50 10000

2603 Shivam Yadav Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

2604 Shivam Yadav Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 9185
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SK46
Shivam yadav Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2605 Shivang Tripathi Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

2606

SHIVANGI 

MAURYA Female I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

2607 Shivangi Yadav Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2608 Shivani Female III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

2609 Shivani Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2613 Shivani Devi Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2614 Shivani gupta Female III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 50 10000

2615 Shivani Kumari Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2616

Shivani 

Maddhishiya Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2618 Shivani Pandey Female I ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
21751 50 10000

2619 Shivani Sagar Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2620 Shivani Sharma Female I Faculty of Law LL.M.
8087 100 8087

2621 Shivani suman Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2622 Shivani Tomar Female III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

SO25
Shivani Tomar Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2623 Shivani yadav Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2625 Shivans shukla Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

2626 Shivansh gupta Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2627 Shivansh Gupta Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 100 15000

2628 Shivansh Negi Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SK31

Shivanshu Pratap 

Singh 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2629

SHIVASHANKAR 

KARICHERY Male VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
6000 100 6000

2630 Shivashish Yadav Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

96



2632 Shivesh mishra Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2633 Shivi Sharma Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

2634

SHIVKUMARI 

MEENA Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 100 9185

2636 Shivpujan Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

2637 Shivraj Gupta Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2638 Shivshakti Kumar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

ST21

Shivshankar 

Rajput 
Male III Department of 

Computer Science
MCA 13863 0

2639 Shiwank Tiwari Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2640

Shlok Pratap 

Singh Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2641 Shobha Yadav Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2643 Shobhit Agrahari Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 0

RJ20
SHOEB KHAN Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2645

Shonith krishna P 

S Male III IIC M.Sc. Informatics
20294 50 10000

2646 Shourya Bardiya Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

2648 Shrawan Dehari Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

2649 Shrestha Kumari Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 0

2650 SHREYA Female I

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
21751 100 15000

2651 Shreya Bhowmick Female I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

2652 Shreya Mishra Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2653 Shreya Pal Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SO45
Shreya Tiwari Female III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2655 Shreyansh Mishra Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

2657 Shreyash Malviya Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

2658 Shreyka Mishra Female III

Department of 

Psychology (SC)

M.A. APPLIED 

PSYCHOLOGY
8176 100 8176
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2660 Shriram Sahani Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2661

SHRISH MANU 

SINGH 

CHAUHAN Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH15
Shristi Female III Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC)
M.A. Sanskrit 8176 0

2663 Shristi jaiswal Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SK17
Shristi Jana Female I Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

2664 Shriyansh Sonkar Male III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 100 7769

2666 Shruti kumari Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

2667 Shruti Kumari Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

ABC4
Shruti Kumari Female III Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 0

2670 Shruti Singh Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2671 Shruti Singh Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

SU34

SHUBH 

PRAKASH
Male V

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 0

2673 Shubham Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 100 7934

2674 Shubham Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2675 Shubham Anand Male

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 100 8931

18AZ

SHUBHAM 

KUMAR
Male I Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 50 4379

SM50
Shubham kumar Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2678

Shubham kumar 

roy Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

GH28 Shubham Nayak I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 0

GH6

SHUBHAM 

PANDEY 
Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2681 Shubham patel Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2683 Shubham singh Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2684 Shubham Thakur Male III

Department of Slavonic 

and Finno-Ugrian 

Studies B.A. (Hons.) Russian
7130 50 3565

2685

SHUBHAM 

YADAV Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593
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SO17
Shubham yadav Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2686

SHUBHANGI 

PANDEY Female III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

2687 Shubhansh Tiwari Male V

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 0

2688

Shubhashish 

KUMAR Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

2689

Shubhlendra 

Singh Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

SU39
Shuvam Singh Male III

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2692 Shweta Kumari I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

6AZ
Shweta Kumari Female III

Department of 

Environmental Studies 

M.A. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 0

RJ30
Shweta Sharma Female III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 50 3967

2694 Shyam Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 100 15000

2695 Shyam Gupta Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 100 13863

2696 Shyam Vashisth Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2698

SHYAMANAND 

YADAV Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2699 Siddartha Ranjan Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2700 Siddhant Bajpai Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2701 Siddharth Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

GH9 Siddharth Gupta I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2703 Siddharth Rai Male III

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 50 10000

2704 Siddharth Rao Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

2706 Siddhi Chauhan Female I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 100 15000

2707 Sidharth yadav Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

2708 Sidhi Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
79820 100 15000

36AZ
Siju Boro Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2711 Sima Bharti Female III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 50 2670
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2712

SIMRAN JEET 

KAUR Female III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

2713 Simran Kharbanda Female I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

2714 Simran Khurana Female III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 100 15000

2715

SINCHAN 

KARMAKAR Male I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

RT8
SK NIZAMUDDIN Male I Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 0

2716 SK SAMIM ALI Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

2717 Smriti Kumari Female III Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
20144 50 10000

2719 Smriti Sharma Female V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2720 Sneh Female I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 100 11622

2725 Sneha S Female I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

2727 Sneha sharma Female IX

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69,620 100 15000

2728 Sneha Singh Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

2731 SNEHA SINGH Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2732 Sneha Singh Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2734 Snehanjali sahu Female III
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

2735 Sohail Ahmad Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SA1
Sohan Lal Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2737 Sohan Roy Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

2738

Soibam Lakshmi 

Devi Female I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 100 15000

SU9
Somendra arya Male III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 50 10000

GH50
Somil Sahu Male III Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 50 10000

2740

Sona kumari 

choudhary Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2741 Sonali Female I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

2742 SONALI Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593
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ST43
Sonali maurya Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2745 Sonali Sharma Female III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

2746 Sonam Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

2749 Sonu kumar III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2751 Sonu kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2752 Sonu Kumar Male III

Delhi School of 

Journalism M.A. Journalism
69620 0

RJ78
SONU KUMAR Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SK47 Sonu Prajapati I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

RJ79

Sonu Singh 

Maravi
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2755

SOORAJ 

SURESH Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 0

SU23

Soram Sachida 

Devi
Female III

Department of MIL

M.A. Comparative 

Indian literature 
7130 100 7130

SO27

Soumya Ranjan 

Hota Male II

Dept of Physics & 

Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 0

2757

Soumya Shanta 

Sahu Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

2759 Soumya Tripathi Female I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 50 10000

2761 Sourabh Jasuja Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2763 Sourabh Kumar Male III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 100 8044

GH34
Sourabh Rai Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

SU13
Sourabh Sardana Male III Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 0

2764 Sourabh Sharma Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

GH73 Sourav Jha Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

2766 Sourav pal Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SM17
Sowndhar T Male I Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
11622 100 11622

2768 SRIJAL GUPTA Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 100 8176

2769 Srikant kamal Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565
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RJ35
Srikanta Malik Male III Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

2771 Srinivasa rao V Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA 
53980 100 15000

2772 Srishtee Singh Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

2773 SRISHTI Female I

Department of 

Education ITEP
60870 100 15000

2775 Srishti Mishra Female III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

M.Sc. Mathematics 

Education
22375 100 15000

2776 Srishti sharma Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

10G
Srishti Sharma Female I

Delhi School of 

Journalism 
FYIPJ 79820 100 15000

35AZ
Srishti Singh Female III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 50 4022

2777 Srishty Gupta Female I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 50 5811

2778 Sristi Kumari Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2779 SRISTI PANDEY Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2781 Stuti Asthana Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

GH51
Subham Singh Male I Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
44000 50 10000

2785 Subhash Pal Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2788

Subhashini 

chanda Female I

Department of 

Education B.A. B.Ed
60870 50 10000

2789

Suchismita 

Subhalaxmi Palei Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2790 Sudeb Das Male I Department of Geology M.Sc. Geology
21751 0

2792 Sudev Krishna Male III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 0

2793 SUDHA MISHRA Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

2796 Sudhakar Mishra Male I Department of Music M.A. PERCUSSION 
15734 0

2798 Sudhanshu gaud Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

2799 Sudhanshu Kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2800 Sudhanshu kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2801 Sudhanshu Poria Male I
Faculty of law

LL.M.
8087 100 8087
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2802

SUDHANSHU 

RAJ Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2803 Sudhanshu Raj Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC)

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
28670 0

SA6

Sudhanshu 

Shukla Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi

Sudhanshu Shukla
0

RT17
Sufala Female I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SM14
SUGAM Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 50 10000

2804 SUGANDH RAJ III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

SO3 Sugreev Giri I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2808 Suhail Khan Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

2810 Suhani Rai Female I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 0

2812 Sujal Yadav Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2813 Sujata kumari Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2814

SUJAY VIKRAM 

SINGH Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

GH37
Sujeet Sehgal Male III Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 24533 100 15000

GH29

SUJENA 

WAHENGBAM 
Female I Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 50 4379

2815 Sujit kumar yadav Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 50 4593

6G
Sukriti Female I Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

GH69 Sulabh Tiwari Male I

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
9185 50 4593

GH58 Suman Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2818 Suman Kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2819

SUMAN KUMAR 

JHA Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

2821 Suman Maurya Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2822 Sumana Jana Female I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 0

2823 Sumat Patel Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

30AZ

Sumayya 

Shamsudeen 
Female I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044
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2824 SUMIT Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2825 Sumit Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2826 Sumit Kumar Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 100 15000

2827 SUMIT KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SK44

Sumit Kumar 

Chaurasia 
Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2828

Sumit Kumar 

Kushwaha Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2829

SUMIT KUMAR 

RAY Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

RJ89

SUMIT KUMAR 

TIWARI 
Male III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 0

2830 Sumit Poddar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 0

2831 Sumit Rai Male I

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
23007 50 10000

2832 Sumit Raj Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2833 Sumit Sharma Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2834 SUNDARAM Male I
Department of English M.A. English 19743 100 15000

2835 Sunder Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 0

2836

Sundharasetti 

Niteesh Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2838 Suneel kumar Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

GH54 SUNEEL KUMAR Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

2842 Sunil Hindala Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2843 Sunil Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2844 Sunil Kumar Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0

2845 SUNITA Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

21VD
SUNITA Female III Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2846 Sunny kumar Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

2847 Sunny Kumar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

104



2848 Sunny Kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

GH57 Supratim Debnath Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2850 Supriya kumari Female V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2851 Supriya rani Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2852 Suraj Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

2853 Suraj kumar Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 0

GH60 Suraj kumar Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

7VD
Suraj Kumar Gond Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

SM38

SURAJ KUMAR 

THAKUR
Male I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 0

2855

SURAJ KUMAR 

VERMA Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2856

SURAJ 

PRAJAPATI Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

2857

Suraj Singh 

Baghel Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2858 Suraj Srivastava Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2859 SURBHI ANAND Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 0

61G
Surbhi Goyal Female I Faculty of law 

LL.B.
8087 0

2861 Surendra Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

1G

SURENDRA 

CHAND
Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2863

SURENDRA 

SHAW Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2864 Surendra Singh Male I

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
21901 50 10000

2865

SURENDRA 

YADAV Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

2866 Suresh Chauhan Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

2868

Surjeet Kumar 

Parjapati Male III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

2869

SURKSHA 

CHOUHAN Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2871 Surya prakash Male I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 0
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2872 Surya Pratap Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

5VD
Suryansh Mishra Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

2873 Suryansh Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2875 Sushant kumar Male I

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 50 4379

SK26 Susheel Prajapati Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

2877 Sushil Kumar Male III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 100 8044

2878 Sushma Kumari Female I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

2879

SUSHMITA 

BISWAS Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
9185 100 9185

2880 Sushmita Kumari Female III

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
7934 0

2882

SUSHRUT 

UPADHYAY Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2883 Suyash Gangwar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2884 Swarnali Sarkar Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2885 Swasti Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 50 4088

2886

SWASTIK GUHA 

ROY Male VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
7000 100 7000

GH54 Swatantra Jaiswal Male I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

SK26 Swatantra Yadav Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

GH71 Swati Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

RJ34
Swati Female III Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

2890 Swati kumari Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 50 4593

ST18
SWATI SINGH Female I Faculty of Law 

LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SM51
Sweta Female I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

2891 Sweta Maurya Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

2892 Sweta Rani Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2894 SWETA RANI Female I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593
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2895 Syandan Female III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0

2896 Tabassum Jahan Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

RJ4
Tabrez Ahmad Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

2897 Taiba Rahmani Female I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2898 Tamanna Female III

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

2901 Tamanna Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

2902 TAMANNA Female III

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 50 6470

2904 Tamanna Female I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 50 4454

2905 Tamanna Female III

Department of 

Environmental Studies

M.Sc. Environmental 

Studies 
20144 100 15000

2906 Tamanna Shakya Female VII

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
6000 50 3000

28AZ
Tanish Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

43G

Tanishk Raj 

Gautam Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 100 15000

2909 Tanishk Yadav Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

48G
Taniya Female III Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21,751 0

2910 Tannu Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2912 Tannu Female I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

2913 Tannu Tanwar Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 50 10000

2915 Tanu jaiswal Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2916 Tanu sahu Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

2918 Tanu Singh Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2922 Tanuj Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

RJ8
Tanuj Jain Male III

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2923 Tanuj Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2924 Tanuja Bharti Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0
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2925 TANUJA KUMARI Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 0

2926 Tanya Female I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
21751 100 15000

2927 Tanya Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

2928 Tanya Kumari Female I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

2930 Tanya Nayak Female III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 0

2933 Tanya Sharma Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

2935 Tanya Srivastava Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 0

2936 TANYA YADAV Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2937 Tara Kumari I

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
8908 0

2939 Tarun Male I Department of CEEE

M.A. LIFELONG 

LEARNING AND 

EXTENSION
8087 100 8087

RJ76

Tarun Kumar 

Shukla
Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

5G
Tarun Sharma Male I Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 8757 100 8757

2941

Tashi Samphel 

Bhutia Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2942 TASLIM AHMED Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

2943 Tausif Alam Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2944 Teena Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2947 Tejash Mandal Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 50 10000

2948 Tejendra Singh Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

2949

TEK CHAND 

SHARMA Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

2951

Tino Mathew 

Thomas Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

2953 Tirthankar Halder Male I

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
22887 100 15000

2954 Tisha Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

GH19
Tohid chaudhary Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2958 TRIJ KISHOR Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0
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2959

Trilok chand 

jangid Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2960 Tripti Yadav Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

2961 Trisha Kumari Female III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 100 15000

2962

TRIVENDRA 

SINGH Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 100 8176

2963 TULSI Female I Department of CEEE

M.A. LIFELONG 

LEARNING AND 

EXTENSION
8087 100 8087

2965 Tushar Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2966 Tushar Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

2967 Tushar Male III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

2969 Tushar Arya Male III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 100 10497

2970 TUSHAR SINGH Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

2971 TWINKLE RANI Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

2972

Ubaid Maqbool 

Rather Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

2973 Udaibhan Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2974 Uday Prajapati Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

2975

Uday Pratap Singh 

Sikarwar Male
III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2976 Uday Singh Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

2978 Ujala Meena Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2980 Ujjaval Pandey Male III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 50 3565

2982 Ujjawal Tyagi Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2983 Ujjwal Kumar Male I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

2984 Ujjwal Kumar Soni Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

2985 Ujjwal mittal Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

2986 Umashankar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

2988 Umesh Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000
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2990 Umesh Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

2991

Umesh Kumar 

patel Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2992 UNAIS MA Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
53980 50 10000

2993 UNNATI SINGH Female I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

2996

UNNAYAN 

KUMAR Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

2997

Upadhyay Shivam 

Madan Mohan III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

2998 Upasana gangwar Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

2999

UPENDRA SINGH 

LODHI Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3000 Urvashi Bhandari Female III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 0

3002 Usha Hasda Female III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

3003 USMAN Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SO30
Utkarsh Jain Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

RJ61
Utkarsh Raj Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 0

3008

UTKARSH 

SHUKLA Male V

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
40000 0

3009 Utkarsh singh Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 100 7130

3010 Utkarsh Verma Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

ST34
Utkarsh Yadav Male III

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

3011

Utprabh 

Yaduvanshi Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
22375 50 10000

3012 UTSAV BUNDELA Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

3013

Utsav Kumar 

Thakur Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 50 5811

RT34
Uttam Tripathi Male III Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 0

3015 Vaibhav Kapil Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3016

Vaibhav kumar 

barnwal Male I

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) German
8087 50 4044

3017 Vaibhav Mishra Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593
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ABC8
Vaibhav Patel Male I Faculty of Law

LL.M.
8087 50 4044

3018 Vaibhav Tiwari Male III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 100 8176

3019 Vaibhav tripathi Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3021 Vaishnavi kumari Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 0

3023 Vandana Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SU18
Vandana Female III

ACBR

M.Sc. Biomedical 

sciences 
20144 100 15000

3024

Vandana 

Aggarwal Female I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

GH72

VANDANA 

KAUSHAL I

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
24800 100 15000

3028 Vandana Meena Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

ABC15 Vandini Kumari Female I

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
16900 100 15000

3030 VANDNA Female I

Department of 

Anthropology M.Sc. Anthropology
21751 50 10000

3031 Vani Tyagi Female III

Department of 

Computer Science

M.Sc. Computer 

Science
13797 100 13797

SM11
Vansh Kumar Male III Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 50 10000

3035 Vanshika Arora Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

3036 Vanshika Saini Female I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 50 4593

3037 Vanshika saini Female III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

3038

vanshita 

choudhary Female III

Department of 

Philosophy (NC/SC) M.A. Philosophy 
8176 50 4088

3040 VARSHA Female III
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 20144 100 15000

3041 Varsha Female III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

SO12
Varsha Female V

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies B.A. (Hons.) Spanish
5270 100 5270

3042 Vartika Chamoli Female I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

53G
VARTIKA YADAV Female III

Department of 

Education M.Ed.  
8044 100 8044

3043 Varun Male III

Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

3045

Varun Kumar 

Dubey Male III

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
8176 0
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SM41
Vedant yadav Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3051

Venkatesh 

Padmnabham Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

3053 Vibhanshu kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3054 Vibhav Chaturvedi Male III

Department of 

Sociology
M.A. Sociology 7769 50 3889

30G
Victoria Rongmei Female III Department of East 

Asian Studies

M.A. East Asian 

Studies
Victoria Rongmei 0

3056 Vidhi I

Dept. of Physical 

Education & Sport 

Sciences B.P.Ed.
17981 0

3058 Vidhi Upadhyay Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 0

3059

Vidushi 

Chaturvedi Female V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

3060

Vidya Sagar 

Dubey Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

3061 Vidyawati Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

3062 Vignesh S C Male I

Department of 

Psychology 
M.A. Psychology 9185 50 4593

RJ19 VIJAY PRAKASH Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

3066 VIJAYPAL Male I

Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

GH32
Vijeta Female III Department of English M.A. English 19143 100 15000

3069 Vikas Atal Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3070 Vikas Kumar Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3071 VIKAS KUMAR Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

3072

Vikas Kumar 

Dhabas Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

3073 Vikas Pandey Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3075 VIKAS SHARMA Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3077 Vikas yadav Male III

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

3078 VIKASH Male I

Department of Physics 

& Astrophysics M.Sc. Physics
21751 50 10000

SM30 Vikash kannaujiya Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 0

3081 VIKASH KUMAR Male III

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
10497 0

112



3082 VIKASH PATEL Male I

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
21751 50 10000

3084 Vikash Sharma Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

SU31
Vikash Yadav Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

3085 Vikky Kumari Female I

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
31346 0

3087

Vikram Kumar 

Verma Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

RJ45
Vikraman.T Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3089 Vikrant kumar Male III

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 7130 0

SA9
Vikrant Mishra Male VII Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
7000 50 3500

3090

Vikrant pratap 

singh Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 100 6580

3091

VIMALESH 

YADAV Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

3092

VIMALJEET 

HIJAM I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

RJ25

VIMLESH KUMAR 

BHURTIYA
Male I Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

3093

Vinay kumar 

pandey Male III

Department of Music & 

Fine Arts
M.A. Hindustani 

Music
20650 50 10000

ST4
Vinay Kumar patel Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

SO44
Vinay prakash Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3094 Vineet singh Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3096 VINIT Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

RJ42
VINIT Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

ST12
Vinita Female III Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
10497 100 10497

SO32
VINITA KUMARI Female I Faculty of law 

LL.B.
8087 0

3099 Vinita Santoshi Female I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

3100 Vinod kumar Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

SM52
Vipin Agarwal Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3101 Vipin Jaiswal Male III

Department of History 

(NC/SC) M.A. History 
8176 50 4088
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3104

Vipin Kumar 

Mishra Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 50 5811

3105

Vipul Kumar 

Mishra Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3106 Virdanand Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

3110

VIRENDRA 

BAIRWA Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3112 Vishakha jaiswal Female I Department of CEEE

M.A. Tourism 

Management
36000 0

3114 Vishal Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 100 11622

3115 Vishal Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

3116 VISHAL Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

GH43
Vishal Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3117 Vishal Chauhan Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

GH70 Vishal Gupta III

Department of 

Electronics M.Sc. Electronics
10497 0

3120 Vishal kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3121 Vishal kumar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

3122 VISHAL KUMAR Male III Faculty of Law LL.M.
7130 100 7130

3123

Vishal Kumar 

Gupta Male I

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
27360 100 15000

3125 Vishal Mehta Male V Law Centre 1 LL.B.
6580 50 3290

ST45
Vishal Pandey Male I Department of Zoology M. Sc. Zoology 21751 50 10000

3126 Vishal Sharma Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

RJ32 Vishal Singh III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 0

3129 Vishal Singh Male III Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

SO31
Vishal Singh Male V Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
20100 100 15000

3130 Vishal Yadav Male I

Department of 

Mathematics (NC/SC) M.Sc. Mathematics
11622 50 5811

3131 Vishavjit Male I

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
9185 0

3132 Vishawamitra Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176
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ST5
Vishesh kumar Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

3133

VISHNU 

BAROLIYA Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3134

VISHNU KANT 

PANDEY Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

RJ59
Vishnu Kumar Male I

Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3135 Vishnu Rathor Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

3136

VISHNUKANT 

KUMAR Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3137 Vishwajeet Kumar Male I

Department of 

Economics

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
13900 0

SA10

Vishwajeet Nand 

Yaduraj 
Male VII Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
7000 0

3138

Vishwas kumar 

barnwal Male I

Dept. of Germanic & 

Romance Studies 
B. A. (Hons.) French 8087 50 4044

3139 VISMAYA M C Female III

Department of 

Anthropology

M.Sc. Forensic 

Science
20144 100 15000

SU29
Vivek Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

3144 Vivek Kumar Male V

Delhi School of 

Journalism FYIPJ
69620 0

3145 Vivek Kumar Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3146 Vivek kumar Male I

Department of 

Education B.Ed.
8931 50 4466

3148 VIVEK KUMAR Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
7130 50 3565

3149 Vivek Kumar Male I

Dept. of Operational 

Research (NC/SC)

M.A. Operational 

Research 
11622 50 5811

SU6
VIVEK KUMAR Male III Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 0

3150

Vivek Kumar 

Tiwari Male I
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

3151 VIVEK MANDAL Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
53980 0

15VD
Vivek Mishra Male I Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics
MBA 53980 50 10000

3152 Vivek Pandey Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 0

GH56 Vivek Ranjan Male III Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 50 3290

3154 Vivek Yadav Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3155 Vivek yadav Male V Campus Law Centre LL.B.
6580 0
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3156

VIVEKANAND 

SAHU Male I

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
9185 100 9185

3157

VIVEKRANJAN 

VIPUL Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

GH32

Waghmore Raju 

Sukhadev 
Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3159

WAHENGBAM 

TRINSON Male I

Department of 

Economics M.A. Economics
12939 100 12939

3161

Wahengbamcha 

Lamyanba 

Luwang Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

3162

WANGBREN 

NGANGOM Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3163 Warles Dkhar Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

RJ14
Yadvendra Singh Male I

Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3164 Yash Bhardwaj III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

3167 Yash kumar Male III

Department of Sanskrit 

(NC/SC) M.A. Sanskrit
8176 100 8176

GH35
Yash Mishra Male I

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3168

Yash Prakash 

Patwa Male III Law Centre 1 LL.B.
7130 50 3565

3169 Yash Sinha Male III

Department of 

Commerce M.COM.
15524 50 10000

3170 Yash Vishnoi Male III

Department of 

Computer Science MCA
13863 100 13863

3171 Yashasvi Female III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 100 15000

3172

Yashawant Kumar 

Vishwakarama Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 0

GH53 Yashawant Singh Male III

Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 50 2670

3175 YASHI VERMA Female III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 50 4593

SO6
Yashika Female I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

B.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 50 4044

3177 Yashika Singh Female I
Department of Botany M.Sc. Botany 21751 50 10000

3178 Yashpal Rajput Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 100 8087

58G
Yashvant mishra Male I Law faculty 

LL.B.
8087 50 4044

RJ103

Yashvardhan 

katiha
Male III Department of 

Geography M.A. Geography
5340 100 5340

3179 Yashvi singh Female I

Centre for Hindu 

Studies M.A. Hindu Studies
9185 100 9185
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3180

Yashwant Kumar 

Mehta Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 0

SK8
Yashwant Raigar Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

3181 Yashwant Ray Male I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3183 Yenneti Nehanth Male III

Department of 

Chemistry M.Sc. Chemistry
20144 50 10000

3185 Yogendra Kumar Male III
Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 0

3188

YOGENDRA 

SINGH Male I Law Centre 2 LL.B.
8087 100 8087

3189

Yogendra singh 

bhaisora Male I Campus Law Centre LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3190 Yogesh Male I

Cluster Innovation 

Centre

B.A. (Hons.) 

Humanities & Soc. 

Sciences
24094 100 15000

3191 Yogesh Male III

Dept. of Finance & 

Business Economics MBA
50420 100 15000

4AZ Yogesh Male I

Department of Political 

Science (NC/SC) 

M.A. Political 

Science 
9185 100 9185

RJ32 Yogesh
Male I

Department of Buddhist 

studies 

M.A. Buddhist 

Studies 
8087 100 8087

3193 YOGESH KUMAR Male I

Department of Library 

and Information 

Sciences

M.A. Lib. & 

Information Science 
8087 100 8087

3194 Yougal Kansal Male III

Department of Social 

Work M.A. Social Work
20287 100 15000

SU8
Yuvaraj khatik Male III Department of Hindi M.A. Hindi 9185 100 9185

SM13
Yuvraj Bundela Male III Cluster Innovation 

Centre B.Tech. (IT & MI)
41100 100 15000

26G
Yuvraj Singh Male I Department of 

Statistics
M.Sc. Statistics 26360 50 10000

3197 Yuvraj singh Male I Department of Persian M.A. PERSIAN
7130 50 3565

SO41
Zahran Hussain Male III

Law Centre 2 LL.B.
7130 100 7130

3198

ZAINAB 

KHATOON Female III Department of Urdu M.A. URDU
8176 0

3199 Zeba Female I Law Centre 1 LL.B.
8087 50 4044

3200

ZEESHAN 

AHMED Male V Law Centre 2 LL.B.
6580 50 3290
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